
 

AP Register - Board Bills 
03/01/2024 - 03/31/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount 
ACE HARDWARE & OUTDOOR SPORTS PO Box 4579 POCATELLO, ID 83205-4579 

528777 03/15/2024 8848M CUSTODIAL TOOL REPLACEMENT PARTS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 51.98 

Vendor Total 51.98 

ADI PO Box 731340 DALLAS, TX 75373-1340 

MY8F 9/2024 9108M TENDOY REPLACE INTERCOM STSTEM 420 E 664000 325 000 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 1,117.84 

Vendor Total 1,117.84 

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS PO Box 404875 ATLANTA, GA 30384-4875 

14964-389407 03/15/2024 9547M SHOP TRUCK 82 SANDER BATTERY BOX 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 154.23 

Vendor Total 154.23 

ALEXIA RUTH LOPEZ (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
3/14/24 03/29/2024 CHILD CARE FOR POLICY COUNCIL 274 E 621000 390 000 000 POLICY COUNCIL 18.13 

Vendor Total 18.13 

ALLDREDGE, BRANDON LEIGH (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/8-2/23/24 03/29/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 661000 381 530 000 IN DISTRICT TRAVEL 46.50 

Vendor Total 46.50 

ALPINE CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT 5010 W CASSIA ST BOISE, ID 83705 

#5 03/08/2024 PV-TEC BUILDING REMODEL 242 E 810000 530 000 227 PV-TEC NEW CONSTRUCTION 494,127.86 

Vendor Total 494,127.86 

ALSCO/AMERICAN LINEN DIVISION PO Box 639 BLACKFOOT, ID 83221 

LBLA2473603 03/15/2024 9779M SHOP LAUNDRY MOPS & RAGS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 256.62 

Vendor Total 256.62 

AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

1H13-G93H-6DKK 03/08/2024 Ashlie--Bostitch Office Executive 3 in 1 Stapler, Includes 210 100 E 611000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS COUN/ATTN 15.66 

1H13-G93H-6DKK 03/08/2024 Supply---Amazon Basics Full-strip Metal Office Desktop Stapler, 100 E 515000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 15.94 

1H13-G93H-6DKK 03/08/2024 C. LaMont--GCI Outdoor Freestyle Rocker XL Portable Folding 420 E 515000 550 235 022 EQUIPMENT IMS PE 95.00 

1H13-G93H-6DKK 03/08/2024 Rudebusch--CHANZON 100pcs (10 Colors x 10pcs) 3mm LED 100 E 515000 410 235 026 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 5.98 

1H13-G93H-6DKK 03/08/2024 Laggis-Sauder Harbor View Computer Desk, Salt Oak finish 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 375.99 

1H13-G93H-6DKK 03/08/2024 Laggis---Sauder Miscellaneous Storage 5 Bookcase/Book Shelf, 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 170.99 

1H13-G93H-6DKK 03/08/2024 Laggis---Sauder Miscellaneous Storage 3-Shelf Bookcase/ Book 420 E 515000 550 235 000 EQUIPMENT IMS 101.99 

1H13-G93H-6DKK 03/08/2024 Supply--(8 Pack) Pop-up Sticky Notes 3x3 Inches, 8 Bright 100 E 515000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 7.96 

1T3K-11KN-GKF3 03/08/2024 Alice Through the Looking Glass - hardcover 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 20.95 
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19HJ-JNRL-1NQT 03/08/2024 Angelino's Coffee Variety Pack, 100 ct with 12 different Coffee 100 E 641000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES HHS SCH ADM 49.45 

1WQT-MRC4-F1C7 03/08/2024 SKLZ Reaction Ball -Baseball and Softball Reflex and Agility 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 99.90 

1KG7-LX9X-4VGJ 03/08/2024 Mobile Whiteboard – 36 x 24 inches Portable Magnetic Dry 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 115.99 

1KG7-LX9X-4VGJ 03/08/2024 Paint Marker Pens - 36 Colors Permanent Oil Based Paint 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 29.99 

1KG7-LX9X-4VGJ 03/08/2024 Tegeme Birthday Chair Cover 2 Pieces Birthday Seat Cover for 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 10.99 

1KG7-LX9X-4VGJ 03/08/2024 14 Pcs Erasable Pen Refills 0.5 mm 7 Assorted Colors Gel Ink 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 9.79 

1KG7-LX9X-4VGJ 03/08/2024 Scotch Double Sided Tape, Trusted Favorite, Engineered for 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 11.39 

1KG7-LX9X-4VGJ 03/08/2024 The Girl Who Never Made Mistakes: A Growth Mindset Book for 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 13.59 

1C1F-VYVL-LWXN 03/08/2024 FlintRehab Premium Quality Therapy Putty (4 Pack, 3-oz Each) 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 117.60 

1PD1-QWXX-PK6K 03/08/2024 Classroom Headphones Bulk 5 Pack, Student On Ear Color 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 44.99 

1DQ4-C699-93KH 03/08/2024 AED Wall Mount 100 E 641000 410 443 000 SUPPLIES LEW SCH ADM 94.04 

16TG-774W-CKYG 03/08/2024 Pencil Sharpener 420 E 512000 550 443 000 EQUIPMENT LEW 75.30 

16TG-774W-4D3T 03/08/2024 Mr. Pen- Retractable Gel Pens, 12 Pack, Fast Dry, Gel Pens 100 E 512000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE 17.68 

16TG-774W-4D3T 03/08/2024 Case of 125 Instant Cold Packs, 5" x 6" (4" x 5" Cold Area) - 100 E 512000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE 63.85 

16TG-774W-4D3T 03/08/2024 9 X 12 Self-Seal Brown Kraft Catalog Mailing Envelopes - 28lb - 100 E 512000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE 38.84 

1KH1-NDHX-34L3 03/08/2024 Teacher Created Resources Spot On Carpet Markers: Positive 420 E 512000 550 455 000 EQUIPMENT SYR 30.36 

1KH1-NDHX-34L3 03/08/2024 30/50 PCS Custom Lanyards With Icon Name Logo Text, 420 E 512000 550 455 000 EQUIPMENT SYR 88.32 

1KH1-NDHX-34L3 03/08/2024 Teacher Created Resources Spot On Carpet Markers: Growth 420 E 512000 550 455 000 EQUIPMENT SYR 26.62 

1KH1-NDHX-34L3 03/08/2024 SHIPPING 420 E 512000 550 455 000 EQUIPMENT SYR 6.88 

1HND-DDRL-66R6 03/08/2024 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Black, 36 Count 100 E 641000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS SCH ADM 40.88 

17JD-DMPD-DHD9 03/08/2024 MUSCELL Binder Rings, Loose Leaf Rings,Office Book Rings - 100 E 611000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS COUN / ATTN 15.99 

17JD-DMPD-DHD9 03/08/2024 Americanflat 11x14 Floating Picture Frame in Black - Use as 100 E 611000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS COUN / ATTN 16.85 

1QQP-NKN1-31X6 03/08/2024 4 Wilson Evolution Game Basketballs 420 E 515000 550 225 022 EQUIPMENT FMS PE 319.80 

1QQP-NKN1-31X6 03/08/2024 Our Modern Space 900 lbs Capacity Black Heavy Duty Metal 420 E 515000 550 225 022 EQUIPMENT FMS PE 89.05 

1F QF-GPPK-JQH6 03/08/2024 Shappy 42 Ft. Gymnastics Mat Hook Fasteners 242 E 667000 410 225 309 SUPPLIES - FMS 28.99 

1F QF-GPPK-JQH6 03/08/2024 1 Inch Gumballs 242 E 667000 410 225 309 SUPPLIES - FMS 27.99 

1F QF-GPPK-JQH6 03/08/2024 Brother Genuine Standard Yield Toner Cartridge 242 E 667000 410 225 309 SUPPLIES - FMS 44.95 

1F QF-GPPK-JQH6 03/08/2024 Brother Compact Monochrome Laser Printer 242 E 667000 410 225 309 SUPPLIES - FMS 149.00 
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11R4-D6WN-7MPY 03/08/2024 Snack cups 100 E 512000 410 447 000 SUPPLIES LIN 61.71 

1J99-46R4-7NWC 03/08/2024 Slow Rising Stress Ball - 50 pack mini squishy ball 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 107.85 

1J99-46R4-7NWC 03/08/2024 Mini Butter Slime Kit - 45 pack SCented Slime 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 109.90 

1YV3-3F31-FGXW 03/08/2024 Oxford Filler Paper, 8-1/2" x 11", College Rule, 3-Hole Punched, 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 52.92 

16TG-774W-CLDQ 03/08/2024 FORSTNER BIT, BASYNOL 2 1/8 INCH FORSTNER DRILL BIT 100 E 664000 471 530 000 BUILDING REPAIRS 17.69 

16TG-774W-CLDQ 03/08/2024 IRWIN 1966939 IRWIN MARPLES WOOD DRILLING 100 E 664000 471 530 000 BUILDING REPAIRS 22.55 

16TG-774W-CLDQ 03/08/2024 12 PACK STEEL BUNG PLUG DRUM BUNG 2 AND 3/4 INCH 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 12.99 

1VGK-1JJJ-LRWH 03/08/2024 FELLOWES 14C10 14-SHEET CROSS-CUT HOME OFFICE 100 E 664000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES MAINT OFFICE 99.99 

1VGK-1JJJ-LRWH 03/08/2024 EGO POWER+PARTS 2824848001 15-INCH RAPID RELOAD 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 199.80 

13MQ-GJWW-CCLD 03/08/2024 PLASTIC EXPANSION BOLT RLECS 12PCS 50/MM/2 INCH 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 109.60 

13MQ-GJWW-CCLD 03/08/2024 BASKETBALL NET 1 PACK, HEAVY DUTY OUTDOOR 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 40.76 

13NJ-QRLD-R3KY 03/08/2024 AINOPE ANDROID MICRO USB CABLE 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 21.98 

13NJ-QRLD-R3KY 03/08/2024 POWER SONIC PS1250F1 12 VOLT 5 AH 100 E 664000 471 530 000 BUILDING REPAIRS 178.19 

1H93-HWLW-D7YQ 03/08/2024 Retevis RT27 Walkie Talkies for Adults Long Range,2 Way 420 E 512000 550 475 000 EQUIPMENT WIL 80.99 

1NW7-YRPT-MLHY 03/08/2024 Tidal Tank - Original Aqua Bag Instead of sandbag - Training 420 E 515000 550 210 022 EQUIPMENT HHS PE 414.00 

1NW7-YRPT-MLHY 03/08/2024 FEECCO Tib Bar, Tibialis Trainer for 1" and 2" Weights, Fits All 420 E 515000 550 210 022 EQUIPMENT HHS PE 199.95 

1NW7-YRPT-MLHY 03/08/2024 DISCOUNTS 420 E 515000 550 210 022 EQUIPMENT HHS PE -6.00 

19YX-3PLW-1HLN 03/08/2024 USB Rechargeable RGB Puck Lights with Remote, Black Color 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 34.97 

19YX-3PLW-1HLN 03/08/2024 S & E Teacher's Edition Colored Pencils 240 pcs, coloring 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 31.59 

19YX-3PLW-1HLN 03/08/2024 AFMAT Heavy Duty electric Pencil Sharpener, Classroom Pencil 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 26.99 

1MGW-KDH4-THVT 03/08/2024 S & E Teacher's Edition Colored Pencils 240 pcs, coloring 100 E 515000 410 220 015 SUPPLIES AMS ENGLISH 31.59 
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1QND-VRGT-413J 03/08/2024 Teknet Wireless Mouse, 2.46 Ergonomic Optical Mouse, 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 8.99 

1QND-VRGT-413J 03/08/2024 Logitech MK545 Advanced Wireless Keyboard and Mouse 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 49.99 

1QND-VRGT-413J 03/08/2024 Hardcover bloom daily planners 2024 - 2025 - butterfly garden 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 29.95 

1QND-VRGT-413J 03/08/2024 Academic Planner 2024 - 2024 6.4"x8.5" 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 9.99 

1QND-VRGT-413J 03/08/2024 2024-2025 Monthly Planner/Calendar, 18 monthly planner 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 12.98 

1QND-VRGT-413J 03/08/2024 2024-2025 Planner - Weekly & Monthly Academic Planner 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 18.98 

1QND-VRGT-413J 03/08/2024 Wheels and Axles Sets Tires, 102 Car Parts and Pieces, 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 39.98 

1QND-VRGT-413J 03/08/2024 Lekebaby 12 packs classic baseplates building base plates 10" x 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 23.99 

1QND-VRGT-413J 03/08/2024 DiRose Quart Bags Pack of 500 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 24.06 

1DQ4-C699-HKWT 03/08/2024 Huizdq 1500 Pieces Building Bricks, Classic Bulk Small Blocks, 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 55.18 

17ND-LTM1-93T3 03/08/2024 LOVOON 3D Printer Filament, Tricolor PLA Filament 1.75mm 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 107.96 

17ND-LTM1-93T3 03/08/2024 Lysol Disinfectant Wipes 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 64.90 

17P6-H1DF-3F41 03/08/2024 Post-it Super Sticky Easel Pad, 25 x 30 inches, 30 sheets/pad, 6 100 E 515000 410 220 027 SUPPLIES AMS SOC SCI 119.40 

17P6-H1DF-3F41 03/08/2024 Post-it Super Sticky Easel Pad, 25 x 30 inches, 30 sheets/pad, 6 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 2.72 

1C9K-XFR7-D4L6 03/08/2024 Markers Sharpie SAN-30001 Fine Point Permanent, Black; 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 14.24 

1C9K-XFR7-D4L6 03/08/2024 MoKo Case for Samsung Galaxy Tab A7 Lite 8.7 Inch 2021, 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 11.35 

13X7-7DFF-LCRG 03/08/2024 12 Pcs of Colorful Plastic Protractors 180 Degrees 6 Inches 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 6.99 

13X7-7DFF-LCRG 03/08/2024 Scribbledo 6 Pack Small White Board Dry Erase Classroom 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 15.99 

13X7-7DFF-LCRG 03/08/2024 OREO Mini Cookies, CHIPS AHOY! Mini Cookies, Nutter Butter 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 25.58 

13X7-7DFF-LCRG 03/08/2024 Goldfish Crackers Big Smiles Variety Pack with Cheddar, Colors, 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 12.86 

13X7-7DFF-LCRG 03/08/2024 Welch's Fruit Snacks, Mixed Fruit, Great Valentines Day Gifts for 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 8.48 

14QK-3Y96-396V 03/08/2024 Alone by Morgan E. Freeman, paperback 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 113.85 

14QK-3Y96-396V 03/08/2024 Hatchet Paperback by Gary Paulsen (Author) 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 64.92 

14QK-3Y96-396V 03/08/2024 The City of Ember (The City of Ember Book 1) Paperback 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 75.60 

1NW7-YRPT-RQ46 03/08/2024 Snack box care package Candy Variety Pack snack pack(60 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 79.80 

143V-31MT-VPLH 03/08/2024 A Single Shard 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 237.66 
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1HVW-KJN1-QJGL 03/08/2024 Best Choice Products 38in Beginner All Wood Acoustic Guitar 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 49.99 

1HVW-KJN1-QJGL 03/08/2024 Sohapy 2PCS 6 inch Wood Hand-held Tambourine Drum Bell 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 14.29 

1HVW-KJN1-QJGL 03/08/2024 Vangoa Banjo 5 String Full Size Banjos Set with Resonator, 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 216.99 

1HVW-KJN1-QJGL 03/08/2024 Sound harbor Guitar Wall Mount Wall Hanger 3 Pack Hook 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 13.80 

1R19-Y7WD-3JYF 03/08/2024 Zimilar Monitor Stand Riser with Metal Mesh Drawer, Height 100 E 651000 410 105 000 SUPPLIES BUSINESS 55.83 

1R19-Y7WD-3JYF 03/08/2024 VISIFIX Desk Business Card Files,Black # B001J8CJ0Q 100 E 651000 410 105 000 SUPPLIES BUSINESS 23.21 

1R19-Y7WD-3JYF 03/08/2024 Heidi Swapp MemoryDex Hole Punch Tool, for Photos, Notes, 100 E 651000 410 105 000 SUPPLIES BUSINESS 23.22 

1R19-Y7WD-3JYF 03/08/2024 Amazon Basics 1/3-Cut Tab, Assorted Positions File Folders, 100 E 651000 410 105 000 SUPPLIES BUSINESS 29.92 

1GND-LFFD-3P9J 03/08/2024 CTE Calculators for Medical math 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 190.05 

1GND-LFFD-3P9J 03/08/2024 AED Wall mount cabinet 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 94.04 

1GND-LFFD-3P9J 03/08/2024 Deliver to PVTEC 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

13MQ-GJWW-DTQF 03/08/2024 2" Office Chair wheels - set of 5 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 69.23 

13MQ-GJWW-DTQF 03/08/2024 Deliver to HHS - Dane Beorchia 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

176X-HV61-1RTG 03/08/2024 RiteCo 22128 Tri-fold Display/Presentation Boards, 40"x28", 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 272.25 

1HJR-1PT1-3VXV 03/08/2024 MR CHIPS Made in USA Magnetic Bingo Wand Set - 24 Pack 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 43.98 

1HJR-1PT1-3VXV 03/08/2024 Blue Headphones for Kids, 85dB Limited Edition Volume*, Share 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 59.90 

1HJR-1PT1-3VXV 03/08/2024 EEEKit 2 Pack Mini Retractable Cable USB Optical Mouse, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 66.45 

1HJR-1PT1-3VXV 03/08/2024 sprookber Stainless Steel Spring Snap Hook Carabiner - 304 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 9.89 

1HJR-1PT1-3VXV 03/08/2024 Educational Insights Math Trekker Multiplication & Division 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 55.96 

1HJR-1PT1-3VXV 03/08/2024 JINTUM Remanufactured Ink Cartridge Replacement for Canon 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 39.69 

1HJR-1PT1-3VXV 03/08/2024 FUWANG Wireless Mouse, Rechargeable LED Wireless 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 79.20 

1HJR-1PT1-3VXV 03/08/2024 GREEN DEVIL 3 Pack Kids Ear Protection Ear Muffs 27dB 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 36.99 

1HJR-1PT1-3VXV 03/08/2024 10 Pack Magnetic Picture Frames for Refrigerator - 8.5 x 11 in 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 19.55 

1HJR-1PT1-3VXV 03/08/2024 Volcanics Dry Erase Markers Low Odor Fine Whiteboard 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 8.54 

1HJR-1PT1-3VXV 03/08/2024 bintiva Exercise Ball with Sand Inside - No Roll Yoga Fitness 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 43.98 

1HJR-1PT1-3VXV 03/08/2024 Poetry Tiles - Kids Word Play - 632 Fridge Magnets for Kids - 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 30.99 

1HJR-1PT1-3VXV 03/08/2024 DISCOUNTS 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -4.75 

1HVN-3C96-RT3Y 03/08/2024 Sterilite 16 Qt Storage Box, Stackable Bin with Lid, Plastic 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 44.49 
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1FW9-P7T4-TW9K 03/15/2024 Who Is Michael Phelps? (Who Was?) Paperback 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 6.99 

1TLF-M3XK-3HPC 03/15/2024 Lysol Disinfectant Handi-Pack Wipes, Multi-Surface Antibacterial 100 E 515000 410 205 027 SUPPLIES CHS SOC SCIENCE 41.90 

1TLF-M3XK-3HPC 03/15/2024 Binder Clips Paper Clamp for Paper-130 Pcs Clips Paper Binder 100 E 515000 410 205 027 SUPPLIES CHS SOC SCIENCE 9.95 

1TLF-M3XK-3HPC 03/15/2024 Notebook Paper, Loose Leaf Paper (12 Pack), Wide Ruled 100 E 515000 410 205 027 SUPPLIES CHS SOC SCIENCE 49.99 

1TLF-M3XK-3HPC 03/15/2024 Kleenex Expressions Ultra Soft Facial Tissues, 18 Cube Boxes, 100 E 515000 410 205 027 SUPPLIES CHS SOC SCIENCE 31.49 

1CG6-DCFL-9LX1 03/15/2024 tri fold display boards 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 215.18 

17TQ-R4X9-4V1T 03/15/2024 tri fold boards 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 88.99 

1QLY-C7TG-341G 03/15/2024 succulent wraps 100 E 641000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH SCH ADM 26.99 

1QLY-C7TG-341G 03/15/2024 Live succulents 100 E 641000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH SCH ADM 53.95 

1QLY-C7TG-341G 03/15/2024 Mini yogurt jars 100 E 641000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH SCH ADM 53.98 

1QLY-C7TG-341G 03/15/2024 DISCOUNTS 100 E 641000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH SCH ADM -2.16 

1VMF-D9W4-JXPR 03/15/2024 plastic storage bins 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 94.90 

1VMF-D9W4-JXPR 03/15/2024 dry erase boards 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 60.36 

1VMF-D9W4-JXPR 03/15/2024 book case 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 74.99 

1TYX-V6DY-HG7H 03/15/2024 Miller-Shiny Rainbow PLA Filament, Fast Color Change 100 E 515000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 24.59 

1TYX-V6DY-HG7H 03/15/2024 Miller-1.75mm PLA 3D Printer Filament Bundle: Glow in Dark 100 E 515000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 35.14 

1TYX-V6DY-HG7H 03/15/2024 Miller-Creality Wood Filament PLA, 3D Printer Filament 1.75 100 E 515000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 29.90 

1TYX-V6DY-HG7H 03/15/2024 Miller Glitter Pink Pla Sparkle Pink Pla,3D Pla Filament 1.75mm, 100 E 515000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 19.96 

1TYX-V6DY-HG7H 03/15/2024 Miller-FLASHFORGE Adventurer 5M 3D Printer, 600mm/s High- 100 E 515000 410 235 010 SUPPLIES IMS COMPUTER 348.00 

1R19-Y7WD-49WX 03/15/2024 Rudebusch--M&M'S Milk Chocolate Candy, Family Size, 18 oz 100 E 515000 410 235 026 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE -11.25 
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1X3N-N1JM-RJQ6 03/15/2024 Ontiveros---greencycle 2 PK Black Toner Cartridge Replacement 100 E 515000 410 235 018 SUPPLIES IMS IND ARTS 34.88 

1X3N-N1JM-RJQ6 03/15/2024 Rudebusch--M&M'S Milk Chocolate Candy, Family Size, 18 oz 100 E 515000 410 235 026 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 11.25 

1X3N-N1JM-RJQ6 03/15/2024 EXPO Dry Erase Markers, Whiteboard Markers with Low Odor 100 E 515000 410 235 000 SUPPLIES IMS INSTR OTHER 20.58 

1X3N-N1JM-RJQ6 03/15/2024 Rudebusch--Viva Doria 100% Pure Citric Acid, Food Grade, Fine 100 E 515000 410 235 026 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 9.79 

1X3N-N1JM-RJQ6 03/15/2024 Rudebusch--Alinan 10pcs Mini Generator Motors 3V-12V DC 100 E 515000 410 235 026 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 16.79 

1X3N-N1JM-RJQ6 03/15/2024 Rudebusch--Artellius Mini Hot Glue Sticks (Huge Bulk Pack of 100 E 515000 410 235 026 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 15.49 

1X3N-N1JM-RJQ6 03/15/2024 Rudebusch---Zhengmy Mini Glue Gun for Arts Crafts Hot Glue 100 E 515000 410 235 026 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 15.99 

1X3N-N1JM-RJQ6 03/15/2024 Rudebusch--POPLAY 50 PCS Beautiful Player Marbles Bulk for 100 E 515000 410 235 026 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 4.89 

1X3N-N1JM-RJQ6 03/15/2024 Rudebusch---Bigtime Signs Periodic Table With Real Elements 100 E 515000 410 235 026 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 27.99 

1HKR-4KKV-1HG4 03/15/2024 Rudebusch--Josh's Frogs Spring to Life Powdered Springtail 100 E 515000 410 235 026 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 15.99 

1HKR-4KKV-1HG4 03/15/2024 Rudebusch-- 100 E 515000 410 235 026 SUPPLIES IMS SCIENCE 18.99 

136K-1J7W-3VKM 03/15/2024 Expo Dry Erase Markers 100 E 512000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT 32.10 

136K-1J7W-3VKM 03/15/2024 Equipped for Reading Success A Comprehensive, Step-By-Step 100 E 512000 410 427 000 SUPPLIES GAT 119.76 

1RTJ-QNFC-NXFD 03/15/2024 School Smart Double-sided Graph Paper; 1/2 Rule 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 73.10 

1RTJ-QNFC-NXFD 03/15/2024 Amazon Basic 9x12-inch Clasp Envelopes 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 38.07 

1GPD-WX9G-3MNK 03/15/2024 Night Paperback by Elie Wiesel 100 E 515000 440 210 000 TEXTBOOKS HHS 627.00 

1GPD-WX9G-3MNK 03/15/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 515000 440 210 000 TEXTBOOKS HHS -5.00 

1LVL-JGK3-NDVL 03/15/2024 Revolution Fibers | Mixed Merino Wool Variety Pack | Perfect 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 62.00 
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1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 Revolution Fibers | Mixed Merino Wool Variety Pack | Perfect 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 62.00 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 CANARY Corrugated Cardboard Scissors, Heavy Dudy Craft 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 76.80 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 flic-flac 48PCS 8 x 12 inches (20 x 30cm) Assorted Color Felt 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 33.36 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 Iooleem Pipe Cleaners for Crafts (1000 x Multi Colored),Chenille 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 43.98 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 Revolution Fibers Merino Wool Roving 1 lb (16 Ounces) for 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 28.00 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 Multicolored Tissue Paper 20"x26" 100 Pack, 25 Colors, Art 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 29.38 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 DUSPRO Green Moss for Crafts, Artificial Moss Potted Plants, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 29.97 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 AdTech 220-345-5 Hot Glue, 4 Inch Mini Size, Clear, 550 Sticks, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 22.99 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 Uineko Plastic Spray Bottle (4 Pack, 24 Oz, All-Purpose) Heavy 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 40.71 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 HOMEXCEL Microfiber Cleaning Cloth,24Pack Cleaning Rag, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 11.79 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 Amazon Basics Dish Soap, Fresh Scent, 30 fl oz, Pack of 4 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 38.31 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 U.S. Kitchen Supply - Premium Quality Over The Sink Stainless 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 37.98 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 EFOK Blue Painters Tape 1 Inch Bulk - Paint Tape 20 Rolls x 1 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 36.99 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 Plastic Document File Folder A4 Size Expandable Poly 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 19.89 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 Sinboun Hanging File Organizer Includes 14 Letter Size Hanging 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 24.00 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 WUWEOT 10 Pack Stainless Steel Dinner Plates, 10" Round 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 17.99 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 Silverware Set, Briout Flatware Set Service for 4 Stainless Steel 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 15.66 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 1.5 Inch Caster Wheels for Small Furniture Heavy Duty Casters, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 11.98 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 29 5M Medium Posca Markers with Reversible Tips, Set of 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 58.49 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 72 Pack Canvases for Painting 8 x 10 inch, Blank Canvas 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 47.99 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 Canvas 11 x 14 Inch, Canvas Boards for Painting 32 Pack, 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 38.99 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 24 Pack Canvases for Painting 9 x 12 inch, Canvas Boards for 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 55.98 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 CANARY Corrugated Cardboard Cutter Dan Chan, Safety Box 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 16.40 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 24 Pcs Foam Paint Brushes, Wood Handle Sponge Brushes for 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 6.99 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 WELLOKB Alcohol Markers, 60 Dual Tip Permanent Art Markers 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 39.98 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 Exact Index Cardstock, 94 Brightness, 90 lb /163 gsm, 1000 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 110.90 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 Purell NATURALS Advanced Hand Sanitizer Gel, with Skin 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 53.20 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 126 Pcs Small Paint Brushes Bulk, Kids Paint Brushes with Flat 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 19.58 
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1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 Stencils for Crafts Reusable Texture Stencils Mixed Media 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 11.69 

1C3F-TW1T-6KTP 03/15/2024 U.S. Art Supply 38" High Tabletop Wooden H-Frame Studio 490 E 515000 410 210 003 ART 159.96 

1FW9-P7T4-RFVV 03/15/2024 Young Living Lime Vitality 5ml - Food-Grade Essential Oil for 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 9.41 

1FW9-P7T4-RFVV 03/15/2024 Eternal Essence Oils Fragrance Oil 2 Pack - Coconut Cream 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 9.95 

1FW9-P7T4-RFVV 03/15/2024 Healing Solutions 10ml Oils - Sandalwood Essential Oil - 0.33 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 9.99 

1FW9-P7T4-RFVV 03/15/2024 Plant Therapy Lavender Essential Oil 100% Pure, Undiluted, 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 7.83 

1FW9-P7T4-RFVV 03/15/2024 Fascia Training: A Whole-System Approach Paperback ISBN- 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 59.98 

1FW9-P7T4-RFVV 03/15/2024 Fascia Training in Application Paperback ISBN-10: ISBN-13: 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 112.12 

1FW9-P7T4-RFVV 03/15/2024 Becoming a Supple Leopard 2nd Edition: The Ultimate Guide to 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 58.00 

1FW9-P7T4-RFVV 03/15/2024 Built to Move: The Ten Essential Habits to Help You Move 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 35.82 

1FW9-P7T4-RFVV 03/15/2024 The Confident Mind: A Battle-Tested Guide to Unshakable 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 43.98 

1N4G-YJQF-1T1V 03/15/2024 Young Living Lime Vitality 5ml - Food-Grade Essential Oil for 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 0.00 

1N4G-YJQF-1T1V 03/15/2024 Eternal Essence Oils Fragrance Oil 2 Pack - Coconut Cream 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 0.00 

1N4G-YJQF-1T1V 03/15/2024 Healing Solutions 10ml Oils - Sandalwood Essential Oil - 0.33 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 0.00 

1N4G-YJQF-1T1V 03/15/2024 Plant Therapy Lavender Essential Oil 100% Pure, Undiluted, 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 0.00 

1N4G-YJQF-1T1V 03/15/2024 The Core. Better Life, Better Performance Hardcover 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 64.95 

1N4G-YJQF-1T1V 03/15/2024 Fascia Training: A Whole-System Approach Paperback ISBN- 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 0.00 

1N4G-YJQF-1T1V 03/15/2024 Fascia Training in Application Paperback ISBN-10: ISBN-13: 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 0.00 

1N4G-YJQF-1T1V 03/15/2024 Becoming a Supple Leopard 2nd Edition: The Ultimate Guide to 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 0.00 

1N4G-YJQF-1T1V 03/15/2024 Built to Move: The Ten Essential Habits to Help You Move 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 0.00 

1N4G-YJQF-1T1V 03/15/2024 The Confident Mind: A Battle-Tested Guide to Unshakable 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 0.00 

1HHL-3H3D-6M94 03/15/2024 Bose XLR Wireless Mic/Line Transmitter for S1 Pro+ PA System 490 E 515000 410 210 031 MUSIC 298.00 

1HHL-3H3D-6M94 03/15/2024 YipuVR Travel Case for Bose S1 Pro/S1 Pro +, Soft Carrying 490 E 515000 410 210 031 MUSIC 43.99 

1HHL-3H3D-6M94 03/15/2024 Jlink Computer Monitor FHD 32 Inch Monitor, 1920x1080P 60Hz 490 E 515000 410 210 031 MUSIC 194.99 

1V6V-RKHP-66TL 03/15/2024 STARK USA PORTABLE SPOT WELDER 1/8" ELECTRIC 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 199.95 

1WDX-H39T-31WP 03/15/2024 WILSON JONES 80674 LEGAL SIZE VINYL ROUND RING 100 E 664000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES MAINT OFFICE 89.07 
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13LD-WQ9N-7VRD 03/15/2024 Veggie Cutter 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 53.94 

13LD-WQ9N-7VRD 03/15/2024 Brother label tape - 4 pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 30.31 

13LD-WQ9N-7VRD 03/15/2024 Deliver to HHS - Rhonda Jenkins 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1VMF-D9W4-71C6 03/15/2024 Alliance Rubber 27405 Advantage Rubber Bands Size #117B, 1 610 E 655000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 23.95 

1VMF-D9W4-71C6 03/15/2024 Office Depot Rubber Bands, #33, 3 1/2in. x 1/8in., 1 Lb. Bag, 610 E 655000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 21.40 

1JJL-FQR1-F6QX 03/15/2024 Neenah Paper 22531 Color Paper, solar yellow 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 13.12 

1JJL-FQR1-F6QX 03/15/2024 Neenah Paper 22581 Color Paper, Terra Green 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 15.47 

1JJL-FQR1-F6QX 03/15/2024 Neenah Paper 22651 Color Paper Cosmic Orange 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 14.17 

1JJL-FQR1-F6QX 03/15/2024 Neenah Paper 21031 Color Paper Pulsar Pink 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 15.21 

1JJL-FQR1-F6QX 03/15/2024 SUDLTO TN660 Toner Cartridge Brother Printer Replacement 100 E 515000 410 220 019 SUPPLIES AMS MATH 20.99 

1VMF-D9W4-FCJ6 03/15/2024 24 Pack Shields for Student Desks Test Desktop Dividers Large 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 60.99 

1VMF-D9W4-FCJ6 03/15/2024 TeacherFav Sand Timer for Kids 6 Pack Colorful Hourglass 1min 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 15.99 

1VMF-D9W4-FCJ6 03/15/2024 SUDLTO 30A Black Toner Cartridge CF230A Replacement for 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 30.99 

1VMF-D9W4-FCJ6 03/15/2024 Complete Hatchet Set (Hatchet~The River~Brian's 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.29 

1VMF-D9W4-FCJ6 03/15/2024 Breathing Exercise Cards for Kids: Calm and Focus - for 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.95 

1VMF-D9W4-FCJ6 03/15/2024 Carson Dellosa First Grade Skills Workbook―Grade 1 Reading, 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 282.87 

1VMF-D9W4-FCJ6 03/15/2024 Summer Review & Prep Grades 2-3 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 381.99 

1VMF-D9W4-FCJ6 03/15/2024 LanuBe Lock Standard Dial Combination Lock, 2 inch. Wide, 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 169.99 

1VMF-D9W4-FCJ6 03/15/2024 60 Pcs Inspirational Quote Keychains Silicone Rubber Key 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 20.99 

1K9H-JFXV-39HM 03/15/2024 32GB SD cards - 5 pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 173.88 

1K9H-JFXV-39HM 03/15/2024 64 GB USB flash drive - 10 PK 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 158.05 

1K9H-JFXV-39HM 03/15/2024 USB card reader 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 178.00 

1K9H-JFXV-39HM 03/15/2024 Deliver To PVTEC - Noel Benadom 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

10 of 134 4/11/2024 8:53:12 AM 



AP Register - Board Bills 
03/01/2024 - 03/31/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount 
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

1C3F-TW1T-6Q31 03/15/2024 Steromine Santiizing Tablets - bottle 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 12.85 

1C3F-TW1T-6Q31 03/15/2024 Wireless Handheld game buzzer system 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 168.29 

1C3F-TW1T-6Q31 03/15/2024 Electric hand mixer 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 72.57 

1C3F-TW1T-6Q31 03/15/2024 Plastic Doug Scraper - 24 pc 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 17.59 

1C3F-TW1T-6Q31 03/15/2024 Parchment paper - 2 pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 59.98 

1C3F-TW1T-6Q31 03/15/2024 Whole Roasted Crickets 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 15.45 

1C3F-TW1T-6Q31 03/15/2024 Deliver to PHS - Jesse Smith 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1T7L-KQY4-6YN3 03/15/2024 Discovering Wes Moore 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 511.36 

1HND-DDRL-C7QX 03/15/2024 Hammond & Stephens Bardeen Wire-O Bound Lesson Plan 100 E 641000 410 423 000 SUPPLIES ELL SCH ADM 65.25 

1R4M-KTYY-4R3R 03/15/2024 Scantron sheets - 500 pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 110.00 

1R4M-KTYY-4R3R 03/15/2024 Deliver to PV-TEC - Jack Garrett 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1C9F-TWG1-LVT7 03/15/2024 S&S Worldwide Art Sand Assortment. For Sand Art Layering in 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.07 

1M6M-XY47-43RP 03/15/2024 10 Pack Science Fair Gold Medals Trophy Award with Neck 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 32.82 

1NPF-6DTN-HTJF 03/29/2024 Foam Phonics Magnetic Tiles 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 115.00 

1M11-HTHH-DDMJ 03/29/2024 MagicWater Supply Mailing Tube - 3 in x 30 in; 6 Pack 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 43.99 

1WML-GLJT-DHM7 03/29/2024 1500 Piece Building Bricks,Bulk Classic Building Blocks Box 100 E 512000 410 475 000 SUPPLIES WIL 23.99 

1WML-GLJT-DHM7 03/29/2024 6 Pcs 30 x 24 Inch Poster Storage Art Portfolio Bag Kids Art 100 E 512000 410 475 000 SUPPLIES WIL 26.79 

16TG-774W-4X1C 03/29/2024 EasyLiner Clear Adhesive Shelf Liner for Cabinets, Cupboards & 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 56.07 
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1PV4-7LV6-3DCY 03/29/2024 Amazon Basics Facial Tissue 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 28.48 

1PV4-7LV6-3DCY 03/29/2024 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel, 36 Count 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 61.32 

1PV4-7LV6-3DCY 03/29/2024 Ticonderoga #2 Pencils 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 11.28 

1PV4-7LV6-3DCY 03/29/2024 Amazon Basics Hand Sanitizer 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 11.35 

1PV4-7LV6-3DCY 03/29/2024 hand2mind Lowercase Alphabet Chips 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 31.98 

1PV4-7LV6-3DCY 03/29/2024 PILOT FriXion Clicker Retractable Erasable Gel Pens, Navy 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 11.94 

1PV4-7LV6-3DCY 03/29/2024 Maeline Bulk Classroom Student Headphones (10 pack) - Black 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 19.95 

1PV4-7LV6-3DCY 03/29/2024 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Fine Tip, Black, 36 Count 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 16.52 

1PV4-7LV6-3DCY 03/29/2024 Amazon Basics Clear Thermal Laminating Plastic Paper 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 19.99 

1PV4-7LV6-3DCY 03/29/2024 Self Adhesive Dots 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 8.99 

1PV4-7LV6-3DCY 03/29/2024 50 Piece Fidget Toys Pack 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 24.95 

1T6X-CF4R-6QYG 03/29/2024 Kleenex Expressions Ultra Soft Facial Tissue, 18 cube boxes 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 31.49 

1T6X-CF4R-6QYG 03/29/2024 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Black, 36 count 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 61.32 

1T6X-CF4R-6QYG 03/29/2024 Ticonderoga Sharpened Pencils #2 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 35.09 

1T6X-CF4R-6QYG 03/29/2024 Amazon Basics Hand Sanitizer 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 11.35 

1JLQ-YG3V-DL9X 03/29/2024 ISSLLY40 PCS CABINET SHELF CLIPS, METAL ADJUSTABLE 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 29.98 

1JLQ-YG3V-DL9X 03/29/2024 PRIME-LINE U 10169, NICKEL PLATED SHELF SUPPORT, 1/4 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 18.20 

1JLQ-YG3V-DL9X 03/29/2024 MELANNCO 15/12 INCH BLACK MATTED WOOD 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 25.98 

1JNL-MMRP-LLH9 03/29/2024 Restaurant grade cups, variety of spoons, tongs, thermometers 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 289.76 

1JNL-MMRP-LLH9 03/29/2024 Restaurant grade cups, variety of spoons, tongs, thermometers 242 E 512000 450 000 055 PURCHASE SERVICES - FOOD 289.75 

1CNN-VDHQ-T6NC 03/29/2024 JAMEGIO boy socks 18 Pairs kids Low Cut socks Half Cushion 242 E 512000 410 000 415 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 199.90 

19XL-R7JT-Y3PM 03/29/2024 Luffy Wanted poster 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 18.99 

19XL-R7JT-Y3PM 03/29/2024 The Scream poster print 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 12.99 

19XL-R7JT-Y3PM 03/29/2024 Rembrandt VAn Rijn poster 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 14.99 

19XL-R7JT-Y3PM 03/29/2024 American Gothic Wall Art 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 13.99 

19XL-R7JT-Y3PM 03/29/2024 Deliver to PHS - Nikki Farmer 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

19XL-R7JT-Y3PM 03/29/2024 DISCOUNT 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT -2.10 
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19XL-R7JT-R1QY 03/29/2024 Disposable shower caps 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 9.99 

19XL-R7JT-R1QY 03/29/2024 Silicone Bread proofing basket - 12pk 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 139.98 

19XL-R7JT-R1QY 03/29/2024 Deliver to PHS - Jesse Smith 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1PJ1-FK9W-M9P7 03/29/2024 Computer Speakers 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 169.90 

1PJ1-FK9W-M9P7 03/29/2024 Deliver to PVTEC - Hatch, Brood (2), Benadom, Parker, Garrett 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1NFV-JKCP-V7PY 03/29/2024 Video Camera 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 179.99 

1NFV-JKCP-V7PY 03/29/2024 Tripod with bag 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 18.42 

1NFV-JKCP-V7PY 03/29/2024 SD card 256 GB 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 28.81 

1NFV-JKCP-V7PY 03/29/2024 Deliver to PVTEC - Reddish 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1X1J-9J1G-MGD9 03/29/2024 EXPRESSIONS 1pc Foam Ball Popper Toy - Squeeze & Launch 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 9.99 

1X1J-9J1G-MGD9 03/29/2024 Hog Wild Penguin Popper Toy - Shoot Foam Balls Up to 20 Feet 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 35.62 

1X1J-9J1G-MGD9 03/29/2024 Pickles to Penguins! The Quick-Thinking Picture-Linking Party 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 18.99 

1X1J-9J1G-MGD9 03/29/2024 Super Z Outlet 1.5" Inch Unfinished Wood Blocks Cubes for Arts 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 14.24 

1R4D-MCKF-3T7R 03/29/2024 Learn to Move, Moving Up! Sensorimotor Elementary-School 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 37.65 
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11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 Sensory Chew Necklace Diamond Chew Necklaces for Sensory 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 17.52 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 5 PCS Sensory Chew Necklaces - Chewy Necklaces for 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 19.98 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 Chew Necklace for Sensory Kids Girls, Chewy Necklace 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 19.36 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 HARAC Toddler Scissors Spring Loaded, Safety Scissors for 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 47.40 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 Learning Resources Handy Scoopers - 4 Pieces, Ages 3+ 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 31.40 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 Set of 2 Loop Scissors for Kids Right or Left Handed for 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 13.79 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 Maped Helix USA Koopy Spring-Assisted Educational Scissors, 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 8.90 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 Crayon Rocks, Crayons in a Rock Shape, 32 Count, Tripod Grip 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 14.18 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 Baumgartens Twist'n Write Pencil, Assorted Color, Pack of 4 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 21.24 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 Compression Vest for Kids with Autism, ADHD, Sensory 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 83.97 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 Compression Vest for Kids with Autism, ADHD, Sensory 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 86.97 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 Penn Racquetballs (Pack of 12), Blue 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 31.76 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 PRISP Folding Incline Gym Mat - Extra Long 71 x 30 x 14 in 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 189.99 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 Learn to Move, Move to Learn!: Sensorimotor Early Childhood 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 28.99 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 Crayon Rocks, Crayons in a Rock Shape, 16 Count, Tripod Grip 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 11.99 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 Compression Vest for Kids with Autism, ADHD, Sensory 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 88.77 

11K9-PJLR-MGCY 03/29/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR -2.45 

11LD-DWRT-VVRQ 03/29/2024 Pendaflex Two Tone Color File Folders, Letter Size, Assorted 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 17.85 

11LD-DWRT-VVRQ 03/29/2024 Hadley Designs 25 Greenery Classroom Name Tags for 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 12.59 

11LD-DWRT-VVRQ 03/29/2024 4 Pack Acoustic Freestanding Desk Divider Noise Reducing 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 42.99 

11LD-DWRT-VVRQ 03/29/2024 Logitech M185 Wireless Mouse, 2.4GHz with USB Mini 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 14.49 

11LD-DWRT-VVRQ 03/29/2024 DETICKERS Gaming Stickers for Boys 8-12 Video Game 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 5.69 

11LD-DWRT-VVRQ 03/29/2024 200 PCS Sports Stickers for Water Bottles, Waterproof Mixed 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 5.89 

11LD-DWRT-VVRQ 03/29/2024 Pendaflex Reinforced Hanging File Folders, Letter Size, Blue, 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 42.62 

11LD-DWRT-VVRQ 03/29/2024 BN-LINK Wireless Remote Control Electrical Outlet Switch for 100 E 512000 410 114 000 SUPPLIES ELEM DIRECTOR 17.59 
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1VKJ-YTXQ-C1DC 03/29/2024 The Magical Yet (The Magical Yet, 1) 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 12.32 

1VKJ-YTXQ-C1DC 03/29/2024 I'm Not Scared, You're Scared 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 12.44 

1VKJ-YTXQ-C1DC 03/29/2024 Lacey Walker, Nonstop Talker (Little Boost) 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 10.29 

1VKJ-YTXQ-C1DC 03/29/2024 Last Stop on Market StreetLast Stop on Market Street 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 10.73 

1VKJ-YTXQ-C1DC 03/29/2024 Secret Pizza Party 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 13.89 

1VKJ-YTXQ-C1DC 03/29/2024 Who Was Frank Sinatra?Who Was Frank Sinatra? 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 6.99 

1VKJ-YTXQ-C1DC 03/29/2024 Storm Runner Series 3 Books Set (Rick Riordan presents)Storm 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 28.66 

1VKJ-YTXQ-C1DC 03/29/2024 The Unteachables 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 14.36 

1VKJ-YTXQ-C1DC 03/29/2024 Ruby Finds a Worry (Big Bright Feelings) 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 7.99 

1VKJ-YTXQ-C1DC 03/29/2024 Who Was J. R. R. Tolkien? 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 6.99 

1VKJ-YTXQ-C1DC 03/29/2024 The Bad Guys in Attack of the Zittens (The Bad Guys #4) (4)The 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 5.00 

1FV4-D94Y-1WY6 03/29/2024 Energizer 9V Alkaline Batteries, 6 count 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 17.80 

1PNH-D3GH-1D79 03/29/2024 Duracell Coppertopp AAA Batteries, 24 count pack 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 14.83 

1PNH-D3GH-1D79 03/29/2024 Energizer AA Batteries, 32 count 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 21.74 

1PNH-D3GH-1D79 03/29/2024 Pilot Precise V5 RT Refillable & Retractable liquid Ink, Extra 100 E 515000 410 220 026 SUPPLIES AMS SCIENCE 6.94 

1JNL-MMRP-KR3V 03/29/2024 JHK 26 Inch Counter Height Bar Stools Set of 4, Modern Faux 420 E 515000 550 215 000 EQUIPMENT PHS 494.94 

131D-PGR9-KR3D 03/29/2024 Realspace® Hurston Bonded Leather High-Back Executive 100 E 515000 410 215 000 SUPPLIES PHS INSTR OTHER 129.99 

1CNN-VDHQ-FVD9 03/29/2024 Smead Steel Hanging File Folder Frame, Legal Size, Gray, 100 E 515000 410 215 000 SUPPLIES PHS INSTR OTHER 26.46 

11NJ-NH41-NQDT 03/29/2024 Mead Spiral Notebooks, 6 Pack, 1 Subject, College Ruled 100 E 515000 410 215 000 SUPPLIES PHS INSTR OTHER 18.84 

1G9M-WRQH-4JLJ 03/29/2024 Immune: A Journey into the Mysterious System That Keeps You 100 E 515000 440 215 000 TEXTBOOKS PHS 637.20 

1V7M-PCPV-9LRX 03/29/2024 Nonskid Paper Clips, Wire, Jumbo, Silver-100 ct, 3 pk 100 E 515000 410 215 000 SUPPLIES PHS INSTR OTHER 41.28 

1V7M-PCPV-9LRX 03/29/2024 BIC Wite-Out Brand EZ Correct Correction Tape, 39.3 Feet, 18- 100 E 515000 410 215 000 SUPPLIES PHS INSTR OTHER 49.98 
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1YNF-GP79-9Y6V 03/29/2024 Comfy Package, 12 Inch Bamboo Wooden Skewers For Shish 100 E 524000 410 108 000 SUPPLIES G/T 5.93 

1YNF-GP79-9Y6V 03/29/2024 Perfect Stix - PS-114st-1,000 4.5" Craft Sticks/ Ice Cream Sticks/ 100 E 524000 410 108 000 SUPPLIES G/T 14.02 

1YNF-GP79-9Y6V 03/29/2024 Henoyso 100 Packs Cardboard Tubes for Craft, 1.57 x 3.35 100 E 524000 410 108 000 SUPPLIES G/T 29.99 

1YNF-GP79-9Y6V 03/29/2024 500 Pcs Colorful Disposable Drinking Plastic Straws.(0.23'' 100 E 524000 410 108 000 SUPPLIES G/T 9.99 

1YNF-GP79-9Y6V 03/29/2024 Comfy Package, [1000 Count] 4.5 Inch Wooden Multi-Purpose 100 E 524000 410 108 000 SUPPLIES G/T 15.83 

1YNF-GP79-9Y6V 03/29/2024 Motbach 200Pcs Plastic Bottle Caps for DIY Craft Environmental 100 E 524000 410 108 000 SUPPLIES G/T 16.90 

1YNF-GP79-9Y6V 03/29/2024 Tamodan Thickened balloons, 120 PCS Balloons Assorted 100 E 524000 410 108 000 SUPPLIES G/T 6.59 

1YNF-GP79-9Y6V 03/29/2024 Amazon Basics Assorted Size and Color Rubber Bands, 0.5 lb. 100 E 524000 410 108 000 SUPPLIES G/T 5.92 

1N4G-YJQF-YLXC 03/29/2024 4Pack USB C Charger Block [MFi Certified], iGENJUN 20W for 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 29.97 

1N4G-YJQF-YLXC 03/29/2024 DISCOUNT 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -3.60 

1HCW-DFM1-4YLV 03/29/2024 Preposition Flash Cards | 40 Language Builder Picture Cards | 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 15.95 

1PNH-D3GH-N9JH 03/29/2024 yeavs 5-Tier Mobile Bookshelf, Rolling Bookcase Book Storage 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.87 
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1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 Children Who Dance in the Rain: 2023 Children’s Book of the 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 14.09 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 The Boxcar Children Bookshelf (The Boxcar Children Mysteries, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 55.34 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 AFMAT Electric Pencil Sharpener for Colored Pencils, Fully 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 28.78 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 Mini Dry Erase Erasers, IHPUKIDI 48 Pack Magnetic 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 11.89 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 A Walk Through the Woods 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.69 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 Alice's Adventures in Wonderland: A Pop-up Adaptation 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 20.89 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 See Inside Space 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 15.99 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 The Brambly Hedge Pop-Up Book: The newest addition to 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 23.99 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 101 Things Every Kid Needs To Know: Important Skills That 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 11.89 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 The Little Mouse, the Red Ripe Strawberry, and the Big Hungry 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 7.19 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 See You Later, Alligator 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 11.69 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 The Wide-Mouthed Frog (A Pop-Up Book) 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 11.69 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 Patrick Picklebottom and the Penny Book 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 12.99 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 Ricky, the Rock That Couldn't Roll (You Rock Group) 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 12.99 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 Beauty & the Beast: A Pop-up Book of the Classic Fairy Tale 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 27.91 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 Peter Pan 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 31.60 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 Little Mermaid 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 41.14 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 The Emily Starr Series; All Three Novels;Emily of New Moon, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 34.99 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 Little House Life Hacks: Lessons for the Modern Pioneer from 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.65 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 The Land of Stories Complete Paperback Gift Set 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 34.43 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 The Dinosaurs of Waterhouse Hawkins (Caldecott Honor Book) 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 10.99 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 Snowflake Bentley 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 12.19 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 The Three Pigs 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 19.99 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 The Spider and the Fly 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 13.60 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 What Do You Do with a Tail Like This? 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 7.95 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 This Is Not My Hat 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 13.77 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 Interrupting Chicken 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 11.99 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 Alice's Adventures in Wonderland (Abridged): A Robert Ingpen 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.99 
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1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 The Adventures of Pinocchio (Abridged Edition): A Robert 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 13.85 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 A Letter for Bob 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 15.30 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 Sleep Like a Tiger: A Caldecott Honor Award Winner (Caldecott 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 14.39 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 The Complete Adventures of the Borrowers: 5-Book Paperback 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 27.99 

1C6J-4VJG-YK63 03/29/2024 The Boxcar Children (The Boxcar Children, No. 1) (The Boxcar 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 89.10 

1C46-LW4N-MQ3P 03/29/2024 48pcs Carpet Markers Velcro Spot Markers for Classroom Floor 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 55.00 

1C46-LW4N-MQ3P 03/29/2024 DISCOUNT 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -4.95 

17DR-VKNN-FD3F 03/29/2024 Amiven DND RPG Dice Sets 30x7 Polyhedral Dice 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 29.99 

17DR-VKNN-FD3F 03/29/2024 EXPO Dry Erase Markers, Fine Tip, Black, 36 Count 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 33.04 

17DR-VKNN-FD3F 03/29/2024 EXPO Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Assorted Colors, 16 Count 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 19.94 

17DR-VKNN-FD3F 03/29/2024 EXPO Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Black, 36 Count 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 20.44 

17DR-VKNN-FD3F 03/29/2024 48 Pcs Magnetic Bookmarks 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 8.89 

17DR-VKNN-FD3F 03/29/2024 30 Pcs Magnetic Bookmarks - Cats 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 8.99 

17DR-VKNN-FD3F 03/29/2024 30 Pcs Magnetic Bookmarks 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 8.99 

17DR-VKNN-FD3F 03/29/2024 Gryffindor Vinyl Stickers 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 9.99 

17DR-VKNN-FD3F 03/29/2024 Ravenclaw Vinyl Stickers 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 9.99 

17DR-VKNN-FD3F 03/29/2024 Slytherin Vinyl Stickers 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 9.99 

17DR-VKNN-FD3F 03/29/2024 Hufflepuff Vinyl Stickers 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 9.99 

1GND-LFFD-Q7VD 03/29/2024 XUXU 3 Pack Duct tape Heavy Duty 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 29.97 

1GND-LFFD-Q7VD 03/29/2024 Gain Liquid lAUNDRY Detergent 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 15.94 

1GND-LFFD-Q7VD 03/29/2024 Scotch Tape Long Lasting Storage 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 19.20 

1GND-LFFD-Q7VD 03/29/2024 952 SL ink cartridge 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 79.98 

1GND-LFFD-Q7VD 03/29/2024 Electric Pencil Sharpener 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 60.98 

1LQF-TN3D-HN4H 03/29/2024 Math Supplies/ School Smart Double Sided Grid Paper 3 Hole 100 E 515000 410 225 019 SUPPLIES FMS MATH 95.22 

1LQF-TN3D-HN4H 03/29/2024 Math Supplies School Smart double sided Graph Paper Pack of 100 E 515000 410 225 019 SUPPLIES FMS MATH 87.72 

1LWV-N9X1-JMQK 03/29/2024 LYANER Women's Elegant Crewneck Ruffle Short Sleeve 490 E 515000 410 210 031 MUSIC -23.99 

1PHH-P3P9-FPPG 03/29/2024 Clever Fox Planner PRO – Weekly & Monthly Life Planner to 100 E 611000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS COUN / ATTN 34.29 

1PHH-P3P9-FPPG 03/29/2024 PILOT, FriXion Clicker Erasable Gel Pens, Fine Point 0.7 mm, 100 E 611000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS COUN / ATTN 51.74 
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1R67-LV4H-HCCQ 03/29/2024 EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Fashion 100 E 515000 410 205 019 SUPPLIES CHS MATH 43.38 

1R67-LV4H-HCCQ 03/29/2024 SHARPIE Permanent Markers, Chisel Tip, Classic Colors, 8 100 E 515000 410 205 019 SUPPLIES CHS MATH 34.72 

1R67-LV4H-HCCQ 03/29/2024 Kleenex Expressions Trusted Care Facial Tissues, 18 Flat 100 E 515000 410 205 019 SUPPLIES CHS MATH 65.84 

1R67-LV4H-HCCQ 03/29/2024 Graph Paper, Loose Leaf Graph Paper, 5 x 5 Squares Per Inch 100 E 515000 410 205 019 SUPPLIES CHS MATH 89.98 

1R67-LV4H-HCCQ 03/29/2024 30PCS Clear Ruler Plastic Rulers 12 Inch, with Inches and 100 E 515000 410 205 019 SUPPLIES CHS MATH 19.78 

1R67-LV4H-HCCQ 03/29/2024 Handy Wacks P-50-X, 5x4-3/4-Inch Hamburger Patty Papers, 100 E 515000 410 205 019 SUPPLIES CHS MATH 10.99 

1DHH-YGDC-G7QX 03/29/2024 414A Toner Cartridges 4 Pack: 414X (with Chip) M479fdw 100 E 611000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS COUN / ATTN 169.99 

1DHH-YGDC-G7QX 03/29/2024 Aztech Compatible Toner Cartridge Replacement for HP 78A 100 E 611000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS COUN / ATTN 39.78 

1V4C-GYW6-CPW7 03/29/2024 HP 30A Black Toner Cartridge | Works with HP LaserJet Pro 100 E 515000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS INSTR OTHER 76.89 

1CTV-HCLL-7M99 03/29/2024 070 Black Toner Cartridge: Cartridge 070 1 Pack Compatible for 100 E 515000 410 205 000 SUPPLIES CHS INSTR OTHER 69.99 

1PMK-GYVY-JTMF 03/29/2024 National Tree Company Pre-Lit Artificial Christmas Tree, Green, 490 E 515000 410 210 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 199.99 

1TG3-XJJV-7TCQ 03/29/2024 Wensha AED Defibrillator Wall Mounted Cabinet, Steel Storage 100 E 641000 410 220 000 ADMIN SUPPLIES - ALAMEDA 94.04 

1TG3-XJJV-7TCQ 03/29/2024 ELEGOO UNO Project Super Starter Kit with Tutorial and UNO 100 E 515000 410 220 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL AMS 224.90 

16LF-HC1T-L639 03/29/2024 Dowling Magnets magnetic Field Viewing Kit with Steel Filings 100 E 515000 410 220 026 SUPPLIES AMS SCIENCE 75.00 

16LF-HC1T-L639 03/29/2024 KIDAMI Diecast Toy Trucks 4 Pack Pull Back Toy Cars 100 E 515000 410 220 026 SUPPLIES AMS SCIENCE 50.97 

16LF-HC1T-L639 03/29/2024 Amazon Basics 100-pack AA Alkaline High-Performance 100 E 515000 410 220 026 SUPPLIES AMS SCIENCE 25.65 

16LF-HC1T-L639 03/29/2024 Clipboards, PANDRI 36 Pack Hardboard Office Clipboards 100 E 515000 410 220 026 SUPPLIES AMS SCIENCE 36.87 

16LF-HC1T-L639 03/29/2024 Learning Resources Cross-Section Animal Cell Model, Soft 100 E 515000 410 220 026 SUPPLIES AMS SCIENCE 182.80 

16LF-HC1T-L639 03/29/2024 Learning Resources Cross-Section Plant Cell Model, Plant 100 E 515000 410 220 026 SUPPLIES AMS SCIENCE 169.90 

16LF-HC1T-L639 03/29/2024 New Star Foodservice 24364 Blue Plastic Fast Food Tray 10 x 100 E 515000 410 220 026 SUPPLIES AMS SCIENCE 28.78 

16LF-HC1T-L639 03/29/2024 LovesTown 20 pcs Globe Squeeze Balls, 2.5 inch Earth Stress 100 E 515000 410 220 026 SUPPLIES AMS SCIENCE 25.96 

16LF-HC1T-L639 03/29/2024 The Dreidel Company Plastic Multicolor Coil Spring, Goody Bag 100 E 515000 410 220 026 SUPPLIES AMS SCIENCE 35.97 

16LF-HC1T-L639 03/29/2024 The original Slinky Walking Spring Toy 100 E 515000 410 220 026 SUPPLIES AMS SCIENCE 21.54 

16LF-HC1T-L639 03/29/2024 HELYZQ Fizz Keeper Safe and Durable Bottle Pump Caps, 100 E 515000 410 220 026 SUPPLIES AMS SCIENCE 30.00 

1XNY-LJRL-H9HD 03/29/2024 GEARDON Karaoke Machine with Lyrics Display Screen 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 649.99 
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1K6Q-3RKP-T4JG 03/29/2024 Star Right Assorted Colored Blank Flash Cards - 2"x3" Blank 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 18.99 

1K6Q-3RKP-T4JG 03/29/2024 Confetti Incentive Charts 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 15.96 

1K6Q-3RKP-T4JG 03/29/2024 LOVEVOOK Laptop Backpack for Women,17 Inch Professional 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 46.99 

1K6Q-3RKP-T4JG 03/29/2024 File Folder, PANDRI 120 Pack Colored File Folder, 1/3 Cut Tab, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 26.66 

1K6Q-3RKP-T4JG 03/29/2024 Phomemo White Self-Adhesive Thermal Paper, Glossy Printable 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 25.96 

1K6Q-3RKP-T4JG 03/29/2024 Desk Calendar 2024-2025,18 Months January 2024 to June 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 38.65 

1FW9-KJGC-LM69 03/29/2024 Storex Letter Size Flat Storage Tray – Organizer Bin with Non- 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 104.84 

1R19-Y7WD-L1HW 03/29/2024 A5 Composition Blank Notebook Bulk,48 Pack Kraft Cover Blank 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 191.96 

1R19-Y7WD-L1HW 03/29/2024 96 Pieces Rainbow Color Pencils 4 in 1 Rainbow Pencils 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 47.97 

1R19-Y7WD-L1HW 03/29/2024 DISCOUNT 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES -3.84 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 Yunsailing 4 Pack Kids Noise Reduction Headphones Ear 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 32.99 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 The Sea of Monsters (Percy Jackson and the Olympians, Book 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 44.73 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 The Case of the Case of Mistaken Identity (1) (Brixton Brothers) 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 55.93 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 The Wind in the Willows 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 52.43 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 Grump: The (Fairly) True Tale of Snow White and the Seven 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 59.92 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 The Magic Thief (Magic Thief, 1) 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 55.93 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 Mystery In Rocky Mountain National Park (National Park Mystery 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 83.30 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 Linked 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 55.44 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 The Dark Secret (Wings of Fire #4) (4) 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 44.73 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 Stella | 14 State Award Nominations - Best Book of the Year 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 48.93 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 Danger in Zion National Park: A Mystery Adventure (National 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 90.09 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 The Terrible Two 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 55.93 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 The Phantom Tollbooth 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 39.13 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 The Box-Car Children 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 28.00 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 The Inheritance Games (The Inheritance Games, 1) 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 57.68 

16NH-XPPL-4DXG 03/29/2024 DISCOUNT 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -5.00 

20 of 134 4/11/2024 8:53:12 AM 



AP Register - Board Bills 
03/01/2024 - 03/31/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount 
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO WAS THOMAS ALVA EDISON? PAPERBACK 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 ALBERT'S COLOR SPLASH POPS TUBS 30 CT - RAINBOW - 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 MYTHICAL SMENCILS - LIMITED EDITION - GOURMET 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 PARTY SMENCILS - SCENTED GRAPHITE HB #2 PENCILS 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 HENOYSO 48 PIECES NEPAL WOVEN FRIENDSHIP 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 CAREFRESH CONFETTI SMALL PET BEDDING, 50L (PACK 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO WAS ELVIS PRESLEY?WHO WAS ELVIS PRESLEY? 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO IS MEGAN RAPINOE? (WHO HQ NOW)WHO IS MEGAN 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO IS DALE EARNHARDT JR.? (WHO WAS?)WHO IS DALE 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO WAS SELENA?WHO WAS SELENA? 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO WAS BETSY ROSS? 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO WAS DR. SEUSS? 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO WAS MARIE CURIE? 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO IS MICHAEL PHELPS? (WHO WAS?) 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 6.99 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO WAS ANNIE OAKLEY?WHO WAS ANNIE OAKLEY? 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO WAS ROBERT E. LEE? 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO IS LEBRON JAMES? (WHO WAS?) 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO IS TOM BRADY? (WHO HQ NOW) 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO IS SHAQUILLE O'NEAL? (WHO WAS?)WHO IS 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO WAS STAN LEE? 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 WHO IS SONIA SOTOMAYOR? (WHO WAS?) 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1CWG-F4XX-1JVW 03/29/2024 THE DAILY STOIC: 366 MEDITATIONS ON WISDOM, 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 0.00 

1LF6-FCCM-1CHM 03/29/2024 Service Cart 2-Shelf, 500 lbs Capacity, Storage Handle, for 250 E 512000 410 000 207 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS I 129.99 
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1FHM-V6CN-3KR7 03/29/2024 ECR4Kids Single-Sided Book Display, Classroom Bookshelf, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 149.99 

1FHM-V6CN-3KR7 03/29/2024 180 Days of Social Studies: Grade 1 - Daily Social Studies 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 17.29 

1FHM-V6CN-3KR7 03/29/2024 ECR4Kids Kraft Edgers with Rotating Hardwood Rack, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 36.48 

1FHM-V6CN-3KR7 03/29/2024 Storex Wiggle Stool – Active Flexible Seating for Classroom and 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 258.65 

1FHM-V6CN-3KR7 03/29/2024 EMEET 1080P Webcam, Web Camera with 2 Noise-Cancelling 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 390.46 

1FHM-V6CN-3KR7 03/29/2024 Prang (Formerly SunWorks) Construction Paper, Turquoise, 12" 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 25.17 

1FHM-V6CN-3KR7 03/29/2024 Springhill 8.5” x 11” Ivory Colored Cardstock Paper, 67lb Vellum 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.99 

1FHM-V6CN-3KR7 03/29/2024 DISCOUNT 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -5.86 

16JJ-RQR4-6WP6 03/29/2024 Flagship Carpets Circles Abstract Educational Area Rug for Kids 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 576.74 

16JJ-RQR4-6WP6 03/29/2024 AKCISOT 16 Inch Wall Clock Large Silent Non-Ticking Wall 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 32.98 

16JJ-RQR4-6WP6 03/29/2024 Storex Active Tilt Stool, 12-24 Inch, Black 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 117.20 

16JJ-RQR4-6WP6 03/29/2024 Prang (Formerly SunWorks) Construction Paper, Blue, 12" x 18", 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 37.35 

16JJ-RQR4-6WP6 03/29/2024 Hammermill Printer Paper, 20 lb Copy Paper, 8.5 x 11 - 10 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 173.91 

1QKP-G1FV-J4RT 03/29/2024 Dry Erase Clipboards, PANDRI 36 Pack Hardboard Office 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 47.87 

1QKP-G1FV-J4RT 03/29/2024 Maitys 15 Pcs Flat Plastic Trays 16.1 x 11.8'' Sensory Storage 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 35.99 

1QKP-G1FV-J4RT 03/29/2024 Really Good Stuff - 666022BLN Stackable Plastic Book and 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 71.99 

1QKP-G1FV-J4RT 03/29/2024 Giantex Bamboo Stool Set of 4, 18" No Assembly Vanity Stool, 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 386.95 

1QKP-G1FV-J4RT 03/29/2024 Rotating Bookshelf 360 Degrees, 4 Tier Stackable Solid Wood 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 129.99 

16LF-HC1T-LHVD 03/29/2024 ECARPATEYE S24103 24 inch mountain bike, 21 speeds, 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 229.99 
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14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 Stanley Classic Ice Flow Flip Straw Tumbler - 20oz., Grapefruit 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 30.00 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 Stanley The Quick Clip GO Bottle, Polar 24 oz 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 24.98 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 Stanley IceFlow Fast Flow Bottle 24 oz Alpine 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.00 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 LEGO Technic Formula E Porsche 99X Electric 42137 Set, AR 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 57.30 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 LEGO Creator Expert NASA Apollo 11 Lunar Lander 10266 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 99.99 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 Pokemon TCG: Charizard ex Premium Collection 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 31.49 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 ZICOROOP Bluetooth Speakers, Portable Wireless Speaker 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 71.54 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 Wireless Earbud, Bluetooth Headphones 5.3 New 40H Ear Buds 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 59.98 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 INSIGNIA 42 Inch Class F20 Series Smart Full HD 1080p Fire 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 299.98 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 PlayStation 5 Digital Edition Slim 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 449.00 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 Meta Quest 2 - Advanced All In One Virtual Reality Headset 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 249.00 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 Amazon Fire 7 tablet - 7" display 16 GB 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 119.98 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 Fujifilm Instax Mini 12 Instant Film Camera, Clay White 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 79.00 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 Fujifilm Instax Mini 11 Instant Camera - Sky Blue 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 72.77 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 OAKHAM Comfy Saucer Chair, Folding Faux Fur Lounge Chair 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 139.96 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 Big Joe Dorm Bean Bag Chair with Drink Holder and Pocket, 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 59.99 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 CCinnoe Indoor/Outdoor Air Sofa with LED Light, LED Inflatable 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.99 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 Tachikara Institutional quality Composite Volleyball, Black-white 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 24.63 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 Wilson NFL Super Grip Composite Football, Official Size, Brown 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 38.69 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 Stanley Quencher H2.0 Flow State Tumbler 30 oz Black 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.78 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 Chanasya Premium Ruched Faux Fur Throw Blanket - A(tan 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 54.87 

14VX-FH69-9NV1 03/29/2024 Wilson NCAA Legend Basketball - orange/black 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 46.00 

17L4-L9RX-J74M 03/29/2024 3M DOUBLE COATED URETHANE FOAM TAPE 4016, 3/4" X 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 141.30 

17L4-L9RX-J74M 03/29/2024 HUAYI SNOWBLOWER CARBURETOR WITH GASKETS 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 74.97 

17L4-L9RX-J74M 03/29/2024 DISCOUNTS 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS -4.50 

1T1G-NFYF-G4TJ 03/29/2024 WILSON JONES LEGAL INSERTABLE DIVIDERS, 8 TAB SET, 100 E 664000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES MAINT OFFICE 27.06 

1T1G-NFYF-G4TJ 03/29/2024 HUAYI SNOWBLOWER CARBURETOR WITH GASKETS 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 49.98 

1G1T-KTWG-FKT3 03/29/2024 952XL BLACK HIGH-YIELD INK CARTRIDGE 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 115.78 
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1NKM-CRPP-WGXH 03/29/2024 GOO3AP 35"X12"X12" TRUCK TOOL BOX BLACK HEAVY 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 123.89 

1NKM-CRPP-WGXH 03/29/2024 PG-260 XL/CLCL-261 XL INK CARTRIDGES REPLACEMENT 100 E 664000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES MAINT OFFICE 99.92 

1DVN-H6JD-GL3V 03/29/2024 Bostitch Office EZ Squeeze 3-Hole Punch, 20 Sheet Capacity, 100 E 651000 410 105 000 SUPPLIES BUSINESS 15.99 

1DVN-H6JD-GL3V 03/29/2024 Amazon Basics File Folders, 1/3 Tabs in Assorted Positions, 8.5 100 E 651000 410 105 000 SUPPLIES BUSINESS 27.84 

1R3Q-V317-MYGN 03/29/2024 Comfort Zone Electric Portable Milkhouse Style Utility Space 100 E 651000 410 105 000 SUPPLIES BUSINESS 69.90 

1R3Q-V317-MYGN 03/29/2024 DISCOUNT 100 E 651000 410 105 000 SUPPLIES BUSINESS -2.10 

11YR-LC4C-3YVR 03/29/2024 EPSON 502 EcoTank Ink Ultra-high Capacity Bottle Color 100 E 611000 410 122 008 SUPPLIES - COLLEGE AND CAREER 36.07 

11YR-LC4C-3YVR 03/29/2024 EPSON 502 EcoTank Ink Ultra-high Capacity Bottle Black Works 100 E 611000 410 122 008 SUPPLIES - COLLEGE AND CAREER 19.97 

1443-L9QP-NDGX 03/29/2024 Alliance Rubber 07800 Non-Latex Brites File Bands, Colored 257 E 521000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 4.16 

1443-L9QP-NDGX 03/29/2024 24 Pieces Rubber Fingers Tip Fingers Covers Rubber Finger 257 E 521000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 6.99 

1443-L9QP-NDGX 03/29/2024 SNR 35dB High Noise Cancelling Ear Muffs, Ear Protection for 257 E 521000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES GENERAL 15.99 

16F4-GNPT-H1HX 03/29/2024 910 Ink Cartridge 242 E 667000 410 225 309 SUPPLIES - FMS 81.66 

16F4-GNPT-H1HX 03/29/2024 20 pack Rulers 242 E 667000 410 225 309 SUPPLIES - FMS 7.49 

16F4-GNPT-H1HX 03/29/2024 Mead Comp notebooks 242 E 667000 410 225 309 SUPPLIES - FMS 72.60 

16F4-GNPT-H1HX 03/29/2024 two Pocket Folder 100 E 515000 410 225 026 SUPPLIES FMS SCIENCE 39.55 

16F4-GNPT-H1HX 03/29/2024 48 Pack of Post it Notes 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 26.99 

16F4-GNPT-H1HX 03/29/2024 24 Pack Pop up Notes 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 18.99 

1FNL-HFKW-7Q6J 03/29/2024 UNO [Discontinued by Manufacturer] 100 E 512000 410 423 000 SUPPLIES ELL -30.95 

14CC-F1CC-LXC9 03/29/2024 National Geographic Glowing Marble Run - 250 piece 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 254.97 
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1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 Magnetic Wands and Bingo Chips Set Magnet Wand with 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 73.00 

1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 Mattel Games Blokus XL Strategy Board Game, Family GAme 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 52.60 

1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 Grandpa Beck's Games Cover Your Assets - The Creators of 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 30.98 

1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 Fourth Down - New! Football Card Game 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 28.98 

1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 ThinkFun Gravity Maze Marble Run Brain Game and STEM Toy 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 55.76 

1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 KLUTZ Lego Race Cars STEM Activity Kit 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 49.68 

1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 Snap Circuits Jr. SC - 100 Electronic Exploration Kit - STEM 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 107.97 

1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 Foil Art Craft Dinosaur Toys: Foil Fun Animals Stickers Gift Arts 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 30.38 

1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 Miairivy Diamond Painting Kits for Kids, 5D Butterfly Diamond 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 20.97 

1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 4M Magnetic Mini Tile Art, Art & Crafts DIY Kit 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 44.10 

1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 ZMLM Scratch Paper Art Craft Easter Gift: 2 Pack Rainbow 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 28.77 

1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 Carson Dellosa Sight Words Bingo Games - Learning Tools for 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 39.24 

1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 FANCY LAND Animal Bingo Game for 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 23.97 

1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 S&S Worldwide Jumbo Bingo Cards. Easy to Ready Cards with 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 66.04 

1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 MR CHIPS 11" Tall Professional Bingo Set with Steel Bingo 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 65.98 

1DVC-N7D7-RNN4 03/29/2024 DISCOUNTS 246 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES -4.24 

1K41-G1VP-DX6J 03/29/2024 Culinary containers 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 37.60 

1K41-G1VP-DX6J 03/29/2024 Deliver to PHS - Jesse Smith 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

1WD7-1K3Y-47FV 03/29/2024 Ticonderoga Pencils #2 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 22.56 

1WD7-1K3Y-47FV 03/29/2024 Amazon Basics Disinfecting Wipes 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 25.70 

1WD7-1K3Y-47FV 03/29/2024 Amazon Basics Facial Tissue 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 29.92 

1R3Q-V317-LQLM 03/29/2024 Equipment 420 E 512000 550 447 000 EQUIPMENT - LINCOLN CENTER 298.81 

1R3Q-V317-LQLM 03/29/2024 DISCOUNT 420 E 512000 550 447 000 EQUIPMENT - LINCOLN CENTER -4.42 

1DYQ-WJM9-GX1Q 03/29/2024 The Happiness Advantage: How a Positive Brain Fuels Success 255 E 621000 410 000 320 JDC / SUPPLIES - GENERAL 9.74 

1DYQ-WJM9-GX1Q 03/29/2024 The Compound Effect (10th Anniversary Edition): Jumpstart 255 E 621000 410 000 320 JDC / SUPPLIES - GENERAL 10.78 

1DYQ-WJM9-GX1Q 03/29/2024 Fish!: A Proven Way to Boost Morale and Improve Results 255 E 621000 410 000 320 JDC / SUPPLIES - GENERAL 14.91 

1DYQ-WJM9-GX1Q 03/29/2024 One Touch Kickdown Door Stopper, Door Holder, Heavy Duty 255 E 621000 410 000 320 JDC / SUPPLIES - GENERAL 27.85 

1PHH-P3P9-LRGJ 03/29/2024 A Little SPOT of Feelings 9 Plush Toys with Activity Book Box 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 35.38 
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1J7J-DNGQ-LM1G 03/29/2024 Learning Resources Sorting Surprise Picnic Baskets, Toddler 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 11.99 

1J7J-DNGQ-LM1G 03/29/2024 Learning Resources Rainbow Sorting Set,37 Pieces, Ages 3+, 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 12.10 

13CF-CHKW-LH7H 03/29/2024 Summer Brain Quest: Between Grades 3 & 4 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 495.67 

13CF-CHKW-LH7H 03/29/2024 Skillmatics Party Favors (15 Decks) - Animal Playing Cards Set 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 79.88 

13CF-CHKW-LH7H 03/29/2024 Riaaorr 50 Pieces 6 Sided Dice Set, 14MM Premium 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 9.98 

13CF-CHKW-LH7H 03/29/2024 50 of Pack 14MM 6 Sided Dice Set Translucent Colors Dice, 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 5.99 

13CF-CHKW-LH7H 03/29/2024 ENNIYU 100PCS Premium Sheer Organza Bags, White 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 6.99 

13CF-CHKW-LH7H 03/29/2024 Ireer 60 Pcs Scented Pencils for Kids Animal Fruit Scent HB 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 16.99 

13CF-CHKW-LH7H 03/29/2024 Kindergarten Phonics and Spelling Learning Fun Workbook 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 264.47 

13CF-CHKW-LH7H 03/29/2024 DISCOUNT 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES -4.79 

1R4M-KTYY-KY9F 03/29/2024 Lessons and Activities for Building Powerful NumeracyLessons 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV -43.65 

1R4M-KTYY-KY9F 03/29/2024 A Very Merry Christmas 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES -7.19 

1V6V-RKHP-JLHC 03/29/2024 Horrible Harry and the Christmas Surprise 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES -9.96 

13LR-KLHW-J9XT 03/29/2024 A Very Merry Christmas 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES -7.19 

1T9X-PLDG-M36K 03/29/2024 Lessons and Activities for Building Powerful NumeracyLessons 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 43.65 

1T9X-PLDG-M36K 03/29/2024 Building Powerful Numeracy: Facilitator's Guide 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 21.00 

1T9X-PLDG-M36K 03/29/2024 Horrible Harry and the Christmas Surprise 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 24.90 

1T9X-PLDG-M36K 03/29/2024 Twas the Night before Christmas 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 70.00 

1T9X-PLDG-M36K 03/29/2024 Stanley's Christmas Adventure (Flat Stanley) 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 59.90 

1T9X-PLDG-M36K 03/29/2024 Sampson's Christmas Eve AdventureSampson's Christmas Eve 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 59.95 

1T9X-PLDG-M36K 03/29/2024 A Very Merry Christmas 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 71.90 

1T9X-PLDG-M36K 03/29/2024 The Star in the Christmas Play 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 30.40 

1GK6-VJYJ-MMLY 03/29/2024 Lessons and Activities for Building Powerful NumeracyLessons 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 42.85 

1GK6-VJYJ-MMLY 03/29/2024 Horrible Harry and the Christmas Surprise 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 39.92 

1GK6-VJYJ-MMLY 03/29/2024 A Very Merry Christmas 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 14.38 

11GM-4MDC-NPHD 03/29/2024 160 Sheets Cartoon Animal Sticky Notes, Cute Cartoon Memo 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 19.56 

11GM-4MDC-NPHD 03/29/2024 Mr. Pen - Retractable Gel Pens, 12 Pack, Fast Dry, Gel Pens 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 17.68 

11GM-4MDC-NPHD 03/29/2024 FIOVER 10pcs Gel Pens Quick Dry Ink Pens Fine Point 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 28.70 
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

1PV4-7LV6-167G 03/29/2024 Black Duct tape 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 60.98 

1PV4-7LV6-167G 03/29/2024 Red duct tape 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 24.97 

1PV4-7LV6-167G 03/29/2024 duct tape 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 57.84 

1PV4-7LV6-167G 03/29/2024 white boards 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 651.80 

1N4Y-YKTT-TCC1 03/29/2024 sandwich bags 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 28.44 

1N4Y-YKTT-TCC1 03/29/2024 Quart ziploc bags 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 31.12 

1N4Y-YKTT-TCC1 03/29/2024 gallon ziploc bags 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 40.92 

1N4Y-YKTT-TCC1 03/29/2024 correction tape 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 77.35 

1N4Y-YKTT-TCC1 03/29/2024 clorox wipes 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 59.45 

1N4Y-YKTT-TCC1 03/29/2024 kleenex 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 147.36 

1N4Y-YKTT-TCC1 03/29/2024 Aed Cabinet 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 109.69 

1N4Y-YKTT-TCC1 03/29/2024 CR2032 battery 100 pack 100 E 512000 410 463 000 SUPPLIES TYH 19.51 

1G44-XFH6-3FXX 03/29/2024 YEAJON 5 INCH LETTER STENCILS AND NUMBERS, 36 PCS 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 23.96 

1G44-XFH6-3FXX 03/29/2024 4 INCH LETTER STENCILS AND NUMBERS, 36 PCS 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 18.96 

1G44-XFH6-3FXX 03/29/2024 YEAJON 3 INCH LETTER STENCILS AND NUMBERS, 36 PCS 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 18.96 

1DVC-N7D7-J9JK 03/29/2024 TORO PART #131-5973 PULLEY REPAIR KIT FOR 724, 824 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 137.76 

1DVC-N7D7-J9JK 03/29/2024 RVMATE 250V 40 FEET WELDER EXTENSION CORD, 10 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 68.99 

1DVC-N7D7-J9JK 03/29/2024 BELT-V TORO PART #131-5968 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 69.56 

1DVC-N7D7-J9JK 03/29/2024 946-04230B AUGER CLUTCH CABLE FOR MTD CUB CADET 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 35.96 

1DVC-N7D7-J9JK 03/29/2024 RIVET NUT, LOKMAN 100 PIECES 1/4 - 20UNC CARBON 100 E 664000 471 530 000 BUILDING REPAIRS 10.99 

1DVC-N7D7-J9JK 03/29/2024 WENSILON RIVET NUT 1/4" - 20UNC 100 PCS STAINLESS 100 E 664000 471 530 000 BUILDING REPAIRS 9.99 

1YVK-1WGF-XJGT 03/29/2024 ultra fine tip markers- 36 count 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 14.88 

1YVK-1WGF-XJGT 03/29/2024 white construction paper- 500 sheets 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 69.20 

1YVK-1WGF-XJGT 03/29/2024 newsprint handwriting paper- 500 per pack- 3 packs 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 55.70 

1YVK-1WGF-XJGT 03/29/2024 lime green construction paper- 50 count 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 10.47 
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13TM-D9HR-4P3J 03/29/2024 Cut resistant safety gloves 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 35.96 

13TM-D9HR-4P3J 03/29/2024 Block cutters for block printing- 12 pack 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 47.79 

13TM-D9HR-4P3J 03/29/2024 protective safety glasses- 12 pairs 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 16.96 

13TM-D9HR-4P3J 03/29/2024 tissues- 8 boxes- 124 per box 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 33.57 

13TM-D9HR-4P3J 03/29/2024 paper napkins- 200 sheets 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 4.72 

13TM-D9HR-4P3J 03/29/2024 12 ply cotton twine- 4000 feet 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 154.10 

13TM-D9HR-4P3J 03/29/2024 quart storage bags- 150 count 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 18.70 

13TM-D9HR-4P3J 03/29/2024 bulk variety pack bandages- 320 count 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 20.10 

13TM-D9HR-4P3J 03/29/2024 bouncyband- ADHD tool 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 84.95 

13TM-D9HR-4P3J 03/29/2024 gel roller pens- 5 count 100 E 512000 410 415 000 SUPPLIES CHU 6.77 

1HTM-XMHC-1LYF 03/29/2024 Qlvily Chain Link Fence Privacy Tape, 246ft x 0.15ft Chain Link 100 E 512000 410 431 000 SUPPLIES GRE 35.99 

1V4C-GYW6-L3DG 03/29/2024 10 Pack Double Sided Whiteboard Lined Dry Erase - EXPO 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 25.00 

1V4C-GYW6-L3DG 03/29/2024 Scribbledo Job Ticket Holders 9x12 (50 pack) 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 38.99 

1V4C-GYW6-L3DG 03/29/2024 FASTPRO 20-Pack Aluminum 6-LED Flashlights Set with 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 22.99 

1V4C-GYW6-L3DG 03/29/2024 NIVAVA Kids Headphones (Blue) 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 39.96 

1V4C-GYW6-L3DG 03/29/2024 X-ACTO Bulldog Manual Pencil Sharpener 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 14.99 

1V4C-GYW6-L3DG 03/29/2024 Electric Pencil Sharpener Heavy Duty 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 22.48 

1V4C-GYW6-L3DG 03/29/2024 PRALB 400PCS Pencil Top Erasers 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 14.99 

1V4C-GYW6-L3DG 03/29/2024 Kleenex, 2 Flat Boxes, 160 Tissues/Box 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 20.97 

1V4C-GYW6-L3DG 03/29/2024 EOOUT 24pcs Mesh Zipper Pouch Bags 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 14.99 
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

1V4C-GYW6-GP9D 03/29/2024 100 Piece American Football Stickers 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 9.88 

1V4C-GYW6-GP9D 03/29/2024 Flower Hair Clips 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 6.99 

1V4C-GYW6-GP9D 03/29/2024 Scientoy Fidget Toy Set, 35 pieces 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 16.95 

1V4C-GYW6-GP9D 03/29/2024 Stress Balls Set, 8 pack 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 12.99 

1V4C-GYW6-GP9D 03/29/2024 6 Piece Multi Sport Ball with Pump 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 49.99 

1V4C-GYW6-GP9D 03/29/2024 New Bounce Playground Balls - 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 14.99 

1V4C-GYW6-GP9D 03/29/2024 200 Piece Singer Stickers 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 8.99 

1V4C-GYW6-GP9D 03/29/2024 Friendship Bracelet Kit 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 14.99 

1V4C-GYW6-GP9D 03/29/2024 The Underland Chronicles 5 Book Set 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 39.49 

1NX6-KPYR-DHCJ 03/29/2024 Pipe Cleaners 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 7.49 

1NX6-KPYR-DHCJ 03/29/2024 2000 PCS Christmas Shaped Beads 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 17.59 

1NX6-KPYR-DHCJ 03/29/2024 100 pack Aluminum Mini Loaf Baking Pans 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 15.99 

1NX6-KPYR-DHCJ 03/29/2024 Sukh Cap Erasers for Pencils (100) 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 4.99 

1NX6-KPYR-DHCJ 03/29/2024 BILLIOTEAM 40pack Mini Clear Sign Display Holder 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 15.49 

1NX6-KPYR-DHCJ 03/29/2024 Palmatte 140PCS Mini Animal Erasers 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 21.99 

17L4-L9RX-17XT 03/29/2024 Octopus Plushie 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 13.99 

17L4-L9RX-17XT 03/29/2024 Behavior Tokens 200pcs 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 15.99 

17L4-L9RX-17XT 03/29/2024 Birthday Pocket Chart 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 20.99 

17L4-L9RX-17XT 03/29/2024 Stickers, 300 pcs 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 9.99 

17L4-L9RX-17XT 03/29/2024 Multicolored Pens, 24 pack 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 11.99 

17L4-L9RX-17XT 03/29/2024 Erasers, 140pack 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 19.99 

17L4-L9RX-17XT 03/29/2024 Math Versatiles hand2mind 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 52.02 

17L4-L9RX-17XT 03/29/2024 Snowman 200pcs red 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 6.99 

17L4-L9RX-17XT 03/29/2024 Snowman 200pcs - purple 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 6.99 

17L4-L9RX-17XT 03/29/2024 Valentine Cups 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 19.98 

17L4-L9RX-17XT 03/29/2024 Magnets, 20 pack 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 17.55 

14CC-F1CC-HXNQ 03/29/2024 Build the Life You Want: The Art and Science of Getting Happier 271 E 512000 396 108 000 TEACHER QUALITY PROF DEV 494.16 
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AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC. PO Box 035184 SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 

1KMK-LHT3-JDGN 03/29/2024 Amazon Basics 1/3-Cut Tab, Assorted Positions File Folders, 100 E 651000 410 105 000 SUPPLIES BUSINESS -29.92 

Vendor Total 37,203.35 

AMER FIDELITY AFTER TAX ANNUIT PO Box 25520 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73125-0520 

AF_ATA.03052024. 03/05/2024 AF_ATA - AF AFTER TAX ANNUITY for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 729.25 

AF_ATA.03152024. 03/15/2024 AF_ATA - AF AFTER TAX ANNUITY for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 6,087.19 

Vendor Total 6,816.44 

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE 1932 WYNNTON RD ATTN: REMITTANCE PROCESS COLUMBUS, GA 31993-8601 

AFLAC_AT. 03/05/2024 AFLAC_AT - AFLAC AFTER TAX PREMIUMS for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 2.59 

AFLAC_PT. 03/05/2024 AFLAC_PT - AFLAC PRE-TAX PREMIUMS for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 103.76 

AFLAC_AT. 03/15/2024 AFLAC_AT - AFLAC AFTER TAX PREMIUMS for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 78.69 

AFLAC_PT. 03/15/2024 AFLAC_PT - AFLAC PRE-TAX PREMIUMS for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 449.56 

Vendor Total 634.60 

AMERICAN FIDELITY PO Box 258886 HEALTH SERVICES ADMINISTRATION (AFHSA) OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73125 

AF_HSA.03052024. 03/05/2024 AF_HSA - AF HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 85.00 

AF_HSA.03152024. 03/15/2024 AF_HSA - AF HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOUNT for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 1,592.05 

Vendor Total 1,677.05 

AMERICAN FIDELITY ANNUITY CO. PO Box 25520 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73125-0520 

TSA_AF.03052024. 03/05/2024 TSA_AF - AMERICAN FIDELITY 403B for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 163.89 

TSA_AF.03152024. 03/15/2024 TSA_AF - AMERICAN FIDELITY 403B for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 8,323.89 

Vendor Total 8,487.78 

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE PO Box 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73126-8805 

AF_PRE.03052024. 03/05/2024 AF_PRE - AF 125 PLAN DEDUCTION for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 7,957.12 

AF_ACC.03052024. 03/05/2024 AF_ACC - AF ACCIDENT (125) for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 4,288.62 

AF_ATD.03052024. 03/05/2024 AF_ATD - AF AFTER TAX DEDUCTIONS for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 5,293.95 

AF_PRE.03052024. 03/05/2024 AF_PRE - AF 125 PLAN DEDUCTION for 03 05 24 MINI A 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 35.94 

AF_ACC.03052024. 03/05/2024 AF_ACC - AF ACCIDENT (125) for 03 05 24 MINI A Jenkins 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 33.20 

AF_PRE.03152024. 03/15/2024 AF_PRE - AF 125 PLAN DEDUCTION for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 38,932.46 

AF_ACC.03152024. 03/15/2024 AF_ACC - AF ACCIDENT (125) for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 20,069.85 
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AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE PO Box 268805 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73126-8805 

AF_ATD.03152024. 03/15/2024 AF_ATD - AF AFTER TAX DEDUCTIONS for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 24,769.36 

Vendor Total 101,380.50 

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE PO Box 268805 DISABILITY INSURANCE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73125-8805 

AF_DISR.03052024. 03/05/2024 AF_DISR - AF DISABILITY RIDER for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 3,360.71 

AF_DISR.03052024. 03/05/2024 AF_DISR - AF DISABILITY RIDER for 03 05 24 MINI A Jenkins 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 18.13 

AF_DISR.03152024. 03/15/2024 AF_DISR - AF DISABILITY RIDER for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 25,591.23 

Vendor Total 28,970.07 

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO PO Box 219326 KANSAS CITY, MO 64121-9326 

AF_MR.03052024.D 03/05/2024 AF_MR - AF MEDICAL FLEX ACCOUNT for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 1,693.79 

AF_DC.03152024.D 03/15/2024 AF_DC - AF DEPENDENT CARE REIMB. for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 4,158.70 

AF_MR.03152024.D 03/15/2024 AF_MR - AF MEDICAL FLEX ACCOUNT for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 21,713.01 

Vendor Total 27,565.50 

AMERITAS VARIABLE LIFE INS CO ONE AMERITAS WAY PO Box 81889 LINCOLN, NE 68501-1889 

TSA_AVLI. 03/15/2024 TSA_AVLI - AMERITAS VARIABLE LIFE 403B for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 100.00 

Vendor Total 100.00 

ANDERSON, JULIAN & HULL, LLP PO Box 7426 BOISE, ID 83707-7426 

87101 03/08/2024 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 12/-1/31/24 100 E 632000 311 105 000 LEGAL SERVICES 1,716.00 

FILE#69-3-2024138 03/29/2024 REGISTRANT FOR MATERIALS & THUMB DRIVES 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 1,575.00 

Vendor Total 3,291.00 
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ANDERSON, MEGAN MAY (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
3/12/24 03/15/2024 REIMB FOR IDAHO BATTLE OF THE BOOKS FEE 100 E 622000 430 427 000 LIBRARY BOOKS GAT 35.00 

3/12/24 03/15/2024 REIMB FOR IDAHO BATTLE OF THE BOOKS FEE 100 E 622000 430 415 000 LIBRARY BOOKS CHU 35.00 

3/12/24 03/15/2024 REIMB FOR IDAHO BATTLE OF THE BOOKS FEE 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 35.00 

3/12/24 03/15/2024 REIMB FOR IDAHO BATTLE OF THE BOOKS FEE 100 E 622000 430 435 000 LIBRARY BOOKS IND 35.00 

3/12/24 03/15/2024 REIMB FOR IDAHO BATTLE OF THE BOOKS FEE 100 E 622000 430 439 000 LIBRARY BOOKS JEF 35.00 

3/12/24 03/15/2024 REIMB FOR IDAHO BATTLE OF THE BOOKS FEE 100 E 622000 430 467 000 LIBRARY BOOKS WAS 35.00 

3/12/24 03/15/2024 REIMB FOR IDAHO BATTLE OF THE BOOKS FEE 100 E 622000 430 220 000 LIBRARY BOOKS AMS 35.00 

3/12/24 03/15/2024 REIMB FOR IDAHO BATTLE OF THE BOOKS FEE 100 E 622000 430 235 000 LIBRARY BOOKS IMS 35.00 

3/12/24 03/15/2024 REIMB FOR IDAHO BATTLE OF THE BOOKS FEE 100 E 622000 430 230 000 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 35.00 

3/12/24 03/15/2024 REIMB FOR IDAHO BATTLE OF THE BOOKS FEE 100 E 622000 430 225 000 LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 35.00 

3/12/24 03/15/2024 REIMB FOR IDAHO BATTLE OF THE BOOKS FEE 100 E 622000 430 205 000 LIBRARY BOOKS CHS 35.00 

Vendor Total 385.00 

ANDREA KAY YOUNG 1237 S 2000 W DELTA, UT 84624 

7 03/08/2024 FEB 2024 SLP SERVICES 100 E 616000 310 124 000 PURCHASED SERVICES 6,630.00 

Vendor Total 6,630.00 

ANDREA WOODS (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/5-2/21/24 03/08/2024 2/5-2/21/24: HEAD START MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT 274 E 512000 381 000 000 TRAVEL IN DIST 31.80 

Vendor Total 31.80 

ARVAS, JANELLE WATKINS (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/6-3/11/24 03/15/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 40.74 

Vendor Total 40.74 

ATWOOD, CASSIE LYN (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
8/14/23-2/21/24 03/29/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE YOUTH ISSUES IN IDAHO 100 E 632000 381 122 000 IN-DISTRICT TRAVEL 127.44 

Vendor Total 127.44 

AUSTIN, CURTIS R (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
3/15/24 03/29/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 683000 421 510 000 NON-REIMBURSABLE MOTOR FUEL 54.00 

3/25/24 03/29/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 683000 382 510 000 NON REIMB TRAVEL 54.00 

Vendor Total 108.00 

BAKER, HEIDI ANN (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/21-2/29/24 03/08/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 23.04 
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BAKER, HEIDI ANN (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/29-3/8/24 03/15/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 19.08 

3/8-3/25/24 03/29/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 18.36 

Vendor Total 60.48 

BANNOCK COUNTY JUVENILE JUSTICE PO Box 4926 POCATELLO, ID 83205 

2/27/24 03/08/2024 SUPPORT OF THE BANNOCK COUNTY YOUTH 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 15,000.00 

Vendor Total 15,000.00 

BANNOCK COUNTY LANDFILL 1500 N FORT HALL MINE RD POCATELLO, ID 83204 

02-01331271 03/15/2024 8496M AMS REMOVE WASTE-TREE BRANCHES 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 7.02 

02-01331193 03/15/2024 8496M AMS REMOVE WASTE-TREE BRANCHES 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 5.00 

02-01331287 03/15/2024 8496M AMS REMOVE WASTE-TREE BRANCHES 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 5.00 

02-01331048 03/15/2024 8494M WASHINGTON REMOVE WASTE-TREE BRANCHES 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 7.02 

02-01330934 03/15/2024 8493M CHUBBUCK REMOVE WASTE-TREE BRANCHES 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 9.99 

02-01330873 03/15/2024 8492M WILCOX REMOVE WASTE-TREE BRANCHES 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 6.48 

02-01331863 03/29/2024 9458M HHS WASTE REMOVAL-FRIDGE TO DUMP 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 15.00 

02-01331080 03/29/2024 9456M EDAHOW WASTE REMOVAL-BRANCHES 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 5.00 

02-01331053 03/29/2024 9456M EDAHOW WASTE REMOVAL-BRANCHES 100 E 661000 337 530 000 LAND FILL FEE 5.00 

Vendor Total 65.51 

BANNOCK COUNTY SHERIFF PO Box 4666 ATTN: CIVIL DIVISION POCATELLO, ID 83205-4666 

SG_MISC. 03/05/2024 SG_MISC - GARNISHMENT - MISC for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 1,127.00 

SG_MISC. 03/15/2024 SG_MISC - GARNISHMENT - MISC for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 2,221.00 

Vendor Total 3,348.00 

BARLOW, CHERYL LYNN (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/1-2/29/24 03/15/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 512000 382 107 406 L.E.P. OUT-DISTRICT TRAV 50.76 

Vendor Total 50.76 

BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLERS, INC. PO Box 930455 ATLANTA, GA 31193-0455 

4517106 03/29/2024 The Gregg Reference Manual, ISBN 9780073397108 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 503.00 

4517106 03/29/2024 Deliver to New Horizon - Christy Taylor 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

Vendor Total 503.00 
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BARNEY, CHANDRA ANGELIQUE (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
1/19-1/23/24 03/15/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 515000 381 122 000 TRAVEL IN DIST SEC 8.58 

Vendor Total 8.58 

BATTERIES PLUS BULBS 2182 CHANNING WAY IDAHO FALLS, ID 83404 

P70765381 03/08/2024 1584C AAAA BATTERIES FOR TECH 100 E 623000 550 106 000 EQUIPMENT - COMMON CORE 21.45 

Vendor Total 21.45 

BAVX RESOURCES, LLC 633 N PHILLIPS ANDOVER, KS 67002 

20245927 03/29/2024 *BAVX High Bounce Balls by the Dozen-Blue 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 29.00 

20245927 03/29/2024 BAVX High Bounce Balls by the Dozen-Red 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 29.00 

20245927 03/29/2024 *BAVX High Bounce Balls by the Dozen-Yellow 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 29.00 

20245927 03/29/2024 *BAVX High Bounce Balls by the Dozen-Green 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 29.00 

20245927 03/29/2024 *Book - The Illustrated Bal-a-Vis-X, 2015 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 25.00 

20245927 03/29/2024 SHIPPING 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 19.66 

20245943 03/29/2024 BAVX High Bounce Balls by the Dozen 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 14.50 

20245943 03/29/2024 BAVX High Bounce Balls by the Dozen 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 14.50 

20245943 03/29/2024 Shipping 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 9.12 

20246053 03/29/2024 BAVX Sandbags - Individual - Green 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 37.50 

20246053 03/29/2024 BAVX Sandbags - Individual - Yellow 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 37.50 

20246053 03/29/2024 BAVX Sandbags - Individual - Red 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 17.50 

20246053 03/29/2024 BAVX Sandbags - Bulk (50) - Yellow & Green 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 115.00 

20246053 03/29/2024 Shipping and Handling 100 E 512000 410 114 031 SUPPLIES ELEM MUSIC 39.26 

Vendor Total 445.54 

BEACON ATHLETICS, LLC PO Box 88121 MILWAUKEE, WI 53288-8121 

0587751-IN 03/29/2024 9519M HHS WOODLESS PADS/BACK STOP 420 E 663000 520 000 000 SITE IMPROVEMENT EXPENSES 4,710.00 

Vendor Total 4,710.00 

BEASON-SCHMIDT, KIMBERLY KARLENE 1550 YELLOWSTONE AVE TRLR 58 POCATELLO, ID 83201 

3/6/24 03/15/2024 REIMB FOR AMAZON PURCHASES FOR CLASSROOM 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 197.72 

Vendor Total 197.72 
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BENADOM, NOEL JASON (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
3/1/24 03/29/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE TEACHER MENTORING-MADISON HS 243 E 519000 382 205 099 CHS TRAVEL IOT 132.90 

Vendor Total 132.90 

BESPOKE GIS SOLUTIONS 5429 COLE ST CHUBBUCK, ID 83202 

20240229 03/08/2024 SPECIAL EDUCATION GEOCODING AND APP CREATION 100 E 632000 310 105 000 CONTRACTED SERVICES 300.00 

Vendor Total 300.00 

BOISE FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES 7881 W EMERALD ST BOISE, ID 83704 

437Y200001589 03/15/2024 STANDARD KING|CHECKING IN ON 2/22/24 100 E 531000 385 122 000 NON-REIMB ACTIVITY MILEAGE 447.00 

437Y200001589 03/15/2024 STANDARD DOUBLE QUEEN|CHECKING IN ON 2/22/24 100 E 531000 385 122 000 NON-REIMB ACTIVITY MILEAGE 4,023.00 

Vendor Total 4,470.00 

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY 1910 UNIVERSITY DR ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES BOISE, ID 83725-1247 

232586 03/15/2024 SUMMER INSTITUTE REGISTRATION 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 75.00 

Vendor Total 75.00 

BRADY INDUSTRIES LLC 7055 LINDELL RD LAS VEGAS, NV 89118 

8679941 03/15/2024 8828M CUSTODIAL EQUIT REPLACEMENT PARTS 420 E 661000 550 530 000 EQUIPMENT OPERATIONS 1,489.50 

Vendor Total 1,489.50 

BROOD, MARK ANDREW (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
11/27/23-1/3/24 03/29/2024 MILEAGE 263 E 519000 382 000 094 OD TRAVEL PROGRAM IMPROVEM 143.82 

Vendor Total 143.82 
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BSN SPORTS LLC PO Box 841393 DALLAS, TX 75284-1393 

925073605 03/29/2024 WILSON EVOLUTION BASKETBALL 29.5" 100 E 515000 410 235 022 SUPPLIES IMS PE 159.98 

925073605 03/29/2024 Flexibility Assessment Tester-Single 100 E 515000 410 235 022 SUPPLIES IMS PE 59.99 

925073605 03/29/2024 WILSON GST COMPOSITE FOOTBALL - TDY 100 E 515000 410 235 022 SUPPLIES IMS PE 171.96 

925073605 03/29/2024 MAC NYLON BADMINTON BIRDIE 6/TUBE 100 E 515000 410 235 022 SUPPLIES IMS PE 19.98 

925073605 03/29/2024 Carlton Aeroblade 2000 Badminton Racquet 100 E 515000 410 235 022 SUPPLIES IMS PE 131.88 

925073605 03/29/2024 STANDARD PORTABLE BALL LOCKER 100 E 515000 410 235 022 SUPPLIES IMS PE 239.99 

925073605 03/29/2024 WILSON EVOLUTION BASKETBALL 28.5" INTER 100 E 515000 410 235 022 SUPPLIES IMS PE 159.98 

925073605 03/29/2024 EZ FOLD CART-BLACK 100 E 515000 410 235 022 SUPPLIES IMS PE 87.99 

925073605 03/29/2024 Light Reactor Strength Band 100 E 515000 410 235 022 SUPPLIES IMS PE 1.99 

925073605 03/29/2024 Light Reactor Strength Band 100 E 515000 410 235 022 SUPPLIES IMS PE 7.99 

925073605 03/29/2024 THOR V22- WH W BLUE/SILVER SZ 5 100 E 515000 410 235 022 SUPPLIES IMS PE 119.96 

925073605 03/29/2024 Shipping 100 E 515000 410 235 022 SUPPLIES IMS PE 71.62 

Vendor Total 1,233.31 

BUCKALEW, KATHRYN 431 PEBBLE LN POCATELLO, ID 83204 

2/14-3/5/24 03/15/2024 NURSING SERVICES 2/14-3/5/24 100 E 616000 310 124 000 PURCHASED SERVICES 421.88 

3/12/24 03/29/2024 NURSING SERVICES 3/12/24 100 E 616000 310 124 000 PURCHASED SERVICES 206.26 

Vendor Total 628.14 

C-A-L STORES COMPANIES INC PO Box 1866 IDAHO FALLS, ID 83403 

38067/4 03/08/2024 9106M ED CENTER AUDIO CABLES IN BOARD ROOM 420 E 664000 540 100 000 DISTRICT REMODEL 26.06 

38107/4 03/15/2024 8849M REPLACEMENT LINCOLN SPREADER & PUSH 420 E 661000 550 530 000 EQUIPMENT OPERATIONS 209.98 

38130/4 03/29/2024 PROPANE FOR FORKLIFT 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 64.89 

Vendor Total 300.93 

CARDIO PARTNERS INC PO Box 772834 DETROIT, MI 48277-2834 

INV3356723 03/15/2024 PRESTAN Professional Infant Medium Skin Manikin 4-Pack with 255 E 621000 410 000 320 JDC / SUPPLIES - GENERAL 1,198.00 

INV3356723 03/15/2024 PRESTAN Face-Shield, Infant (50 Pack) 255 E 621000 410 000 320 JDC / SUPPLIES - GENERAL 20.00 

INV3356723 03/15/2024 Standard Shipping - 5-7 business days 255 E 621000 410 000 320 JDC / SUPPLIES - GENERAL 0.00 

Vendor Total 1,218.00 

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY PO Box 60232 CHARLOTTE, NC 28260-0232 

52478794 RI 03/08/2024 Plain-non pregnant preserved cat 100 E 515000 410 205 026 SUPPLIES CHS SCIENCE 90.25 
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CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY PO Box 60232 CHARLOTTE, NC 28260-0232 

52468686 RI 03/08/2024 Plain-non pregnant preserved cat 100 E 515000 410 205 026 SUPPLIES CHS SCIENCE 902.50 

52468686 RI 03/08/2024 Shipping 100 E 515000 410 205 026 SUPPLIES CHS SCIENCE 226.57 

52493911 R1 03/29/2024 5 1/2 scissors Item #622535 100 E 515000 410 210 026 SUPPLIES HHS SCIENCE 192.30 

52493911 R1 03/29/2024 Angular scissors Item #621850 100 E 515000 410 210 026 SUPPLIES HHS SCIENCE 77.52 

52493911 R1 03/29/2024 Probe Item #6274000 100 E 515000 410 210 026 SUPPLIES HHS SCIENCE 95.40 

Vendor Total 1,584.54 

CARVER, ASHLYNN ELIZABETH (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/1-2/29/24 03/15/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 515000 381 122 000 TRAVEL IN DIST SEC 59.40 

Vendor Total 59.40 

CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD. 312 MAIN ST CALDWELL, ID 83605-3299 

1051913 03/15/2024 AP0013 - Construction Paper, 12" x 18". Tru-Ray. Caxton 100 A 115000 000 000 000 INVENTORY 359.00 

1051913 03/15/2024 AP0016 - Construction Paper, Brown. 12" x 18" Tru-Ray. 50/pkg. 100 A 115000 000 000 000 INVENTORY 448.75 

1051913 03/15/2024 AP0014 - Construction Paper, Sky Blue, Tru-Ray 12" x 18" 100 A 115000 000 000 000 INVENTORY 538.50 

Vendor Total 1,346.25 

CDW GOVERNMENT LLC 75 REMITTANCE DR STE 1515 CHICAGO, IL 60675-1515 

PT85202 03/15/2024 RTX 5000 Ada Generation Card 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 10,824.51 

PV11853 03/15/2024 NVIDIA RTX 4000 Ada Generation - graphics card - RTX 4000 420 E 512000 552 106 000 NEW TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT 5,250.56 

QB25833 03/29/2024 9110M INDIAN HILLS AXIS 420 E 664000 325 000 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 1,000.30 

PR64354 03/29/2024 Tripp Lite UPS 5000VA 3750W Smart Rackmount AVR 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 3,644.00 

PX49561 03/29/2024 Tripp Lite TAA / GSA External Battery Pack for Smart UPS 48V 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 3,016.00 

PW70829 03/29/2024 Meta Quest 2 - 128 GB - 3D Virtual Reality System - USB-C 245 E 623000 552 106 000 STATE CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGY 1,301.30 

Vendor Total 25,036.67 

CECI-CANNON, CALLIE A (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/2-2/29/24 03/08/2024 MILEAGE 251 E 512000 415 000 000 SUPPLIES - HOMELESS 77.52 

Vendor Total 77.52 

CENTURY HIGH FOUNDATION 7801 DIAMONDBACK RD CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL POCATELLO, ID 83204 

EF_CHS.03052024. 03/05/2024 EF_CHS - ED FOUNDATION - CHS for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 1.00 

EF_CHS.03152024. 03/15/2024 EF_CHS - ED FOUNDATION - CHS for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 24.00 

Vendor Total 25.00 
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CENTURY HIGH SCHOOL 7801 DIAMONDBACK DR POCATELLO, ID 83201 

2/29/24 03/08/2024 REIMB FOR MVA STUDENT FEES 250 E 512000 410 000 207 SUPPLIES - HCY HOMELESS I 25.00 

23.24-0016 03/29/2024 BPA State Advisor Hotel Rooms: Reddish, Smith, Jorgenson 263 E 519000 382 000 094 OD TRAVEL PROGRAM IMPROVEM 1,352.70 

Vendor Total 1,377.70 

CENTURYLINK PO Box 2956 PHOENIX, AZ 85062-2956 

3/01/24 03/15/2024 208-238-3038 NHC LINE 1 100 E 661000 351 106 000 TELEPHONE - VOICE CHARGES 64.06 

Vendor Total 64.06 

CHOPSKI, CAMI KAY (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)1 

1/11-2/29/24 03/15/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 632000 381 101 000 IN-DISTRICT TRAVEL 14.82 

3/6-3/15/24 03/29/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 632000 381 101 000 IN-DISTRICT TRAVEL 34.56 

Vendor Total 49.38 

CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST OF LATTER- 50 E NORTH TEMPLE STREET 12TH FLOOR LEASE MANAGEMENT DEPT ATTN: YVONNE DOOLHOFF 

LES0005449 03/15/2024 HHS FIRE DISPLACEMENT MAINT FEES 490 E 515000 321 210 000 FACILITY RENTALS 2,033.00 

Vendor Total 2,033.00 

CITY OF POCATELLO PO Box 4169 UTILITY BILLING DEPARTMENT POCATELLO, ID 83205-4169 

3/6/2024 03/08/2024 UTILITIES WATER FMS 100 E 661000 336 225 000 WATER/SEWER FMS 1,745.73 

3/6/2024 03/08/2024 UTILITIES WATER WASHINGTON-L 100 E 661000 336 467 000 WATER/SEWER WAS 679.91 

3/6/2024 03/08/2024 UTILITIES WATER CHS 100 E 661000 336 205 000 WATER / SEWER CHS 3,322.57 

3/6/2024 03/08/2024 UTILITIES WATER FMS 100 E 661000 336 225 000 WATER/SEWER FMS 66.89 

3/13/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES WATER HMS 100 E 661000 336 230 000 WATER/SEWER HMS 1,524.70 

3/13/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES WATER SYRINGA 100 E 661000 336 455 000 WATER/SEWER SYR 792.26 

3/13/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES WATER WILCOX 100 E 661000 336 467 000 WATER/SEWER WAS 976.06 

3/13/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES WATER LEWIS & CLARK 100 E 661000 336 443 000 WATER/SEWER LEW 1,084.54 

3/13/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES WATER ALAMEDA CENTER 100 E 661000 336 220 000 WATER/SEWER ALAMEDA 1,518.70 

3/13/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES WATER BUS GARAGE 100 E 681000 331 510 000 UTILITIES - TRANSPORTATION 280.51 

3/13/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES WATER KITCHEN/ED CENTER 100 E 661000 336 100 000 WATER/SEWER ED CENTER 1,484.65 

3/13/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES WATER ED CENTER 100 E 661000 336 100 000 WATER/SEWER ED CENTER 584.99 

3/13/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES WATER NEW HORIZONS 100 E 661000 336 250 000 WATER/SEWER NEW HORIZONS 862.46 
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CITY OF POCATELLO PO Box 4169 UTILITY BILLING DEPARTMENT POCATELLO, ID 83205-4169 

3/15/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER TENDOY 100 E 661000 336 459 000 WATER/SEWER TEN 571.49 

3/15/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER SHOP 100 E 661000 336 530 000 WATER/SEWER SHP 79.81 

3/15/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER HHS 100 E 661000 336 210 000 WATER/SEWER HHS 2,038.27 

3/15/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER HHS 100 E 661000 336 210 000 WATER/SEWER HHS 1,011.65 

3/15/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER GATE CITY 100 E 661000 336 427 000 WATER/SEWER GAT 749.96 

3/15/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER SHOP 100 E 661000 336 530 000 WATER/SEWER SHP 467.72 

3/15/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER GREENACRES 100 E 661000 336 431 000 WATER/SEWER GRE 790.03 

3/15/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER ARCHES 100 E 661000 336 155 000 WATER/SEWER ARCHES 160.01 

3/15/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER EDAHOW 100 E 661000 336 419 000 WATER/SEWER EDA 521.22 

3/15/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER HHS 100 E 661000 336 210 000 WATER/SEWER HHS 540.63 

3/21/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER PHS 100 E 661000 336 215 000 WATER/SEWER PHS 2,362.28 

3/21/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER PHS 100 E 661000 336 215 000 WATER/SEWER PHS 533.91 

3/21/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER PHS 100 E 661000 336 215 000 WATER/SEWER PHS 152.88 

3/21/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER INDIAN HILLS 100 E 661000 336 435 000 WATER/SEWER IND 735.23 

3/21/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER INDIAN HILLS 100 E 661000 336 435 000 WATER/SEWER IND 215.32 

3/21/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER IMS 100 E 661000 336 235 000 WATER/SEWER IMS 1,762.42 

3/21/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER IMS 100 E 661000 336 235 000 WATER/SEWER IMS 393.70 

3/21/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER IMS 100 E 661000 336 235 000 WATER/SEWER IMS 42.01 

3/21/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER JEFFERSON 100 E 661000 336 439 000 WATER/SEWER JEF 779.42 

3/21/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER PHS 100 E 661000 336 215 000 WATER/SEWER PHS 99.72 

3/21/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER TECH SERV CENTER 100 E 661000 336 520 000 WATER/SEWER TECH CENTER 46.44 

3/21/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES WATER LINCOLN 100 E 661000 336 447 000 WATER/SEWER LIN 782.28 

3/21/24 03/29/2024 COMMERCIAL RECYCLING 274 E 621000 391 000 000 PROF DUES & FEES 11.78 

Vendor Total 29,772.15 

CITY OF POCATELLO PO Box 4169 BUILDING DEPARTMENT POCATELLO, ID 83205-4169 

HHS TEAMROOM 03/29/2024 PLAN REVIEW FOR HHS TEAM ROOM 420 E 664000 540 100 000 DISTRICT REMODEL 3,850.44 

ARCHES ADDITION 03/29/2024 PLAN REVIEW ARCHES ADDITION 420 E 664000 540 100 000 DISTRICT REMODEL 2,101.94 

Vendor Total 5,952.38 
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CITY OF POCATELLO PO Box 4169 FINANCE DEPT POCATELLO, ID 83205-4169 

98637 03/29/2024 CROSSING GUARDS 2/1-2/29/24 100 E 667000 386 010 000 CROSSING GUARDS 7,940.40 

Vendor Total 7,940.40 

COMMERCIAL TIRE INC. PO Box 30849 SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0849 

330897 03/15/2024 9548M SHOP TRUCK 15 TIRE REPAIR 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 44.75 

08-330700 03/15/2024 28541T NEW TIRES STEER 79 100 E 681000 429 510 000 TIRES 996.90 

331117 03/29/2024 9198M SHOP TRAILER E73 TIRE 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 179.38 

Vendor Total 1,221.03 

COMMUNITY CONNECTIONS OF 1675 S MAPLE GROVE RD BOISE, ID 83709 

2/7/24 03/15/2024 SCHOOL BASED MEDICAID SERVICE FEB 2024 260 E 521000 317 104 000 CONTRACTED HEALTH SERVICES 52,610.07 

Vendor Total 52,610.07 

CONRAD & BISCHOFF INC PO Box 50106 IDAHO FALLS, ID 83405 

IN-960239-24 03/29/2024 FUEL DIESEL & GASOHOL 100 E 681000 421 510 000 MOTOR FUEL 30,819.32 

Vendor Total 30,819.32 

COOPER, KATHRYN J (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
3/15/24 03/29/2024 REIMB FOR BOOKS 100 E 515000 410 122 000 SUPPLIES SEC DIRECTOR 178.94 

Vendor Total 178.94 

COSE, AMBER DIANE (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents)1 

3/1/24 03/08/2024 TAC SUPPLIES 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 75.59 

Vendor Total 75.59 

COUNTER STRIKE SUPPLY COMPANY 441 YELLOWSTONE AVE STE 160 POCATELLO, ID 83201 

6161 03/29/2024 CTE - EMT/FIRE pants 1 med short, 1 xsmall reg, 1 Large reg, 2 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 161.94 

6161 03/29/2024 Mark Brood will pick up 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

Vendor Total 161.94 

COURTNEY WHEELER 10340 E STAR OF THE DESERT DR SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85255 

2-2024 03/08/2024 CART SERVICES FEB 2024 100 E 616000 310 124 000 PURCHASED SERVICES 5,364.00 

Vendor Total 5,364.00 

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT BOISE 1789 S EAGLE RD MERIDIAN, ID 83642 

53955 03/15/2024 Hotel rooms and for IATSA Conference for YDC 255 E 621000 396 000 323 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 495.00 

53955 03/15/2024 Parking 255 E 621000 396 000 323 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 30.00 

Vendor Total 525.00 

40 of 134 4/11/2024 8:53:12 AM 

https://5,364.00
https://5,364.00
https://30,819.32
https://30,819.32
https://52,610.07
https://52,610.07
https://1,221.03
https://7,940.40
https://7,940.40


AP Register - Board Bills 
03/01/2024 - 03/31/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount 
CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING 608 N 5TH AVE POCATELLO, ID 83201 

595X02440606 03/15/2024 COLD WATER DISPENSER FOR 12 MONTHS|7/1/2022 - 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 10.00 

595X02440606 03/15/2024 5 GALLON BOTTLES OF WATER DELIVERED 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 29.90 

595X02431001 03/29/2024 9786M AMS REPAIR 100 E 664000 325 530 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 560.87 

Vendor Total 600.77 

CUNNINGHAM, BROOKE KATHRYN (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/12-2/16/24 03/29/2024 MILEAGE 274 E 512000 381 000 000 TRAVEL IN DIST 44.22 

Vendor Total 44.22 

DAVE'S GLASS AND TINT LLC PO Box 4672 POCATELLO, ID 83205 

15478 03/15/2024 28542T INSTALL WINDSHIELD & ROCK SHIP REPAIR 100 E 681000 325 510 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 833.00 

15578 03/29/2024 7798M SHOP ROCK CHIP REPAIR 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 40.00 

Vendor Total 873.00 

DAVIE, MARK WILLIAM (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
3/1/24 03/08/2024 REIMB LUNCH TRIP #11067 2/22/24 100 E 683000 382 510 000 NON REIMB TRAVEL 17.05 

Vendor Total 17.05 

DAVIS, AMANDA BLANCHE (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
3/6-3/8/24 03/29/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE YOUTH ISSUES IN IDAHO 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 135.85 

Vendor Total 135.85 

DAVIS, CHAD (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
1/29-2/01/24 03/08/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE IHSA CONFERENCE-BOISE, ID 274 E 720000 383 000 000 TRAVEL PARENT ACTIVITIES 357.39 

Vendor Total 357.39 

DAY WIRELESS SYSTEMS PO Box 22289 MILWAUKIE, OR 97269 

INV814837 03/08/2024 BCJC REPAIR RADIO/REPAIR BANK/BATT REPLACE 255 E 621000 410 000 320 JDC / SUPPLIES - GENERAL 418.30IDAHO COMMUNICATIONS LLC 
INV815883 03/15/2024 28545T ANTENNA/ HOLE MOUNT CONNECTOR 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 77.23 

Vendor Total 495.53 

DECKER INC. 50 ENTERPRISE DR PO Box 176 VASSAR, MI 48768-8802 

569097A 03/29/2024 9695M IMS DOOR ALMOND RIGHT HINGE 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 557.12 

Vendor Total 557.12 

DELONAS, LISA EVALYN (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
3/13/24 03/29/2024 REIMB FOR SUPPLIES FROM COSTCO 100 E 515000 410 215 019 SUPPLIES PHS MATH 184.95 

Vendor Total 184.95 
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DEMCO INC. PO Box 88623 MILWAUKEE, WI 53288-8623 

7455779 03/29/2024 Securefold Book Jacket Cover 12"H x 24"L 50/Ctn 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 51.64 

7455779 03/29/2024 Crystal Clear Tape 3.5-mil Polypropylene 1-1/2" x 60 Yds. 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 19.34 

7453773 03/29/2024 Kapco Easy Cover II Book Cover 15-Mil 7-1/2"Hx5"W 25 Sets/Pk 100 E 622000 430 225 000 LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 63.62 

7453773 03/29/2024 Kapco Easy Cover II Book Cover 15-Mil 8-1/2"Hx5-3/4"W 25/Pkg 100 E 622000 430 225 000 LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 79.36 

7453773 03/29/2024 Ink For Self Inking Dater 2 Ounces Red 100 E 622000 430 225 000 LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 8.93 

7453773 03/29/2024 Ink For Self-inking Dater 2 Ounces Black 100 E 622000 430 225 000 LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 8.93 

7453773 03/29/2024 Color Craze Floral Bookmarks 2-1/4" x 7" 4 Designs 200/Pkg 100 E 622000 430 225 000 LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 9.29 

7453773 03/29/2024 Color Craze Spring/Summer Book mark 2-1/4"x7" 4 Dsgns 100 E 622000 430 225 000 LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 9.29 

7453773 03/29/2024 Have Book Will Travel Die Cut BkMarks 2"x6" 6 Design 200/Pkg 100 E 622000 430 225 000 LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 18.58 

7453773 03/29/2024 Cars Bookmarks 2" x 6" 4 Designs 200/Pkg 100 E 622000 430 225 000 LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 27.87 

7453773 03/29/2024 $100 Bill Bookmark 2"H x 6"W 200/Pkg 100 E 622000 430 225 000 LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 9.29 

7453773 03/29/2024 Fun Facts Cats Bookmarks 2" x 6" 6 Designs 200/Pkg 100 E 622000 430 225 000 LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 18.58 

7453773 03/29/2024 Fun Facts Dogs Bookmarks 2" x 6" 6 Designs 200/Pkg 100 E 622000 430 225 000 LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 18.58 

7453773 03/29/2024 Library Symbol Die Cut Bookmks 2-1/4"x5-3/4" 4 Design 100 E 622000 430 225 000 LIBRARY BOOKS FMS 9.29 

7445410 03/29/2024 Glass Reinforced Filament Tape 1/4" x 60 Yds 3" Core 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 29.50 

7445410 03/29/2024 Demco Self Inking Dater 1/8" 2024 Start Date 10 Years 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 22.96 

7445410 03/29/2024 Micropore Stamp Pad Black 3-1/4" x 6-1/4" 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 6.85 

7445410 03/29/2024 Custom Rubber Stamp 4 Lines 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.94 

7445410 03/29/2024 Fiskars Performance 8" Straight Scissors 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 57.42 

7445410 03/29/2024 Color-Tinted Label Protectors 1-1/2"x2" Fluor Yellow 250/Rl 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 48.45 

7445410 03/29/2024 Subject Classification Label Graphic Novels (Red) 100/Roll 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 0.00 

7445410 03/29/2024 Subject Classification Label Graphic Novels (Red) 100/Roll 100 E 622000 430 443 000 LIBRARY BOOKS LEW 27.68 

7444100 03/29/2024 RED LABELS 1" X 1 1/2" 500/ROLL 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 11.96 

7444100 03/29/2024 LT GREEN LABELS 1" X 1 1/2" 500/ROLL 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 11.96 

7444100 03/29/2024 PURPLE LABELS 1" X 1 1/2" 500/ROLL 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 11.96 

7444100 03/29/2024 CLEAR GLOSSY LABEL PROTECTORS 1 1/2" X 4" 250/ROLL 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 73.76 

7444100 03/29/2024 VISTAFOIL LAMINATE 4-MIL GLOSSY 9" X 400" 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 141.18 

7444100 03/29/2024 VISTAFOIL LAMINATE 4-MIL GLOSS 18" X 400" 242 E 515000 430 459 000 TENDOY - LIBRARY BOOKS 46.71 
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DEMCO INC. PO Box 88623 MILWAUKEE, WI 53288-8623 

7430990 03/29/2024 Library Supplies 100 E 622000 430 419 000 LIBRARY BOOKS EDA 390.19 

Vendor Total 1,252.11 

DENNY'S WRECKER SERVICE INC. 4705 YELLOWSTONE AVE POCATELLO, ID 83202 

74421 03/15/2024 9778M PV TECH STORAGE CONTAINERS 420 E 664000 540 122 000 REMODELING 160.00 

74422 03/15/2024 9778M PV TECH STORAGE CONTAINERS 420 E 664000 540 122 000 REMODELING 640.00 

Vendor Total 800.00 

DIEHL, KATIE (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/6-2/29/24 03/15/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 524000 381 108 000 TRAVEL IN DIST G/T 62.16 

Vendor Total 62.16 

DOLLAMUR SPORTS SURFACES 1053 EVERMAN PARWAY FORT WORTH, TX 76140 

226218 03/29/2024 LARGE MAT ORDER (DISPLACEMENT ITEM) FOR HHS|PER 490 E 664000 310 210 000 PURCHASED SERVICES 24,242.00 

Vendor Total 24,242.00 

DROGHEI, STEPHANIE 2(Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/27-2/29/24 03/08/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 515000 381 122 000 TRAVEL IN DIST SEC 32.76 

Vendor Total 32.76 

EDUCATION FOUNDATION 3115 POLE LINE RD EDUCATION CENTER POCATELLO, ID 83201 

EF_SD25.03052024. 03/05/2024 EF_SD25 - ED FOUNDATION - SD25 for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 28.50 

EF_SD25.03152024. 03/15/2024 EF_SD25 - ED FOUNDATION - SD25 for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 583.67 

Vendor Total 612.17 

EKIZIAN, PATRICIA LYNNE 4(Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/26-2/27/24 03/08/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE EXPLICIT CONTEXTUALIZED 257 E 621000 396 000 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 541.32 

Vendor Total 541.32 

ELEVATE FITNESS INC HEALTH CLUB 1800 GARRETT WAY #19 POCATELLO, ID 83201-5132 

FIT_INC.03052024. 03/05/2024 FIT_INC - FITNESS, INC. for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 40.84 

FIT_INC.03152024. 03/15/2024 FIT_INC - FITNESS, INC. for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 390.84 

Vendor Total 431.68 

EREPLACEMENTPARTS.COM 7036 S HIGH TECH DR MIDVALE, UT 84047 

19968901 03/29/2024 8760M SHOP SOD CUTTER PMS 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 46.21 

19858326 03/29/2024 8649M SHOP SUPPLIES CLUTCH CABLE/SPACERS 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 163.24 

19818942 03/29/2024 8093M SHOP SUPPLIES FUEL VALVE WITH BUSHING 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 57.83 
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EREPLACEMENTPARTS.COM 7036 S HIGH TECH DR MIDVALE, UT 84047 

19836970 03/29/2024 7723M SHOP CHUTE CRANK BOLT EYE/GROMMET 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 40.31 

19459233 03/29/2024 7268M SHOP GASKETS 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 55.26 

19459209 03/29/2024 7268M SHOP CARB GASKETS 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 17.33 

Vendor Total 380.18 

ERICKSEN, TINA MICHELLE (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/01-2/29/24 03/08/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 661000 381 530 000 IN DISTRICT TRAVEL 22.68 

Vendor Total 22.68 

FAMILY FUN PARTY AND BALLOONS 1023 YELLOWSTONE AVE STE O POCATELLO, ID 83201 

2/20/24 03/08/2024 Super Shape Balloons 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 23.98 

2/20/24 03/08/2024 Standard Latex 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 32.00 

2/20/24 03/08/2024 Weights 100 E 621000 415 121 000 SUPPLIES - ONE TIME GRANTS ED 2.50 

Vendor Total 58.48 

FATBEAM LLC 2065 W RIVERSTONE DR STE 202 COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814 

42540 03/08/2024 MONTHLY RECURRING CHARGE FOR DARK FIBER PHS TO 100 E 661000 354 106 000 TELEPHONE/CABLE - DATA 895.00 

42598 03/08/2024 MONTHLY CHARGE FOR 10 G TRANSPORT DISTRICT 100 E 661000 354 106 000 TELEPHONE/CABLE - DATA 1,900.00 

42273 03/08/2024 MONTHLY CHARGES FOR 5G DEDICATED INTERNET 100 E 661000 354 106 000 TELEPHONE/CABLE - DATA 1,120.00 

42301 03/08/2024 MONTHLY RECURRING CHARGE FOR WAN 100 E 661000 354 106 000 TELEPHONE/CABLE - DATA 11,160.00 

Vendor Total 15,075.00 

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC.#3007 PO Box 847411 DALLAS, TX 75284-7411 

2301450 03/08/2024 9411M AMS BAD STEM ON HOST SIDE 100 E 664000 471 530 000 BUILDING REPAIRS 26.48 

2352445 03/15/2024 9418M HHS WELD SHOP PART TO FIX LEAK 100 E 664000 471 530 000 BUILDING REPAIRS 27.80 

Vendor Total 54.28 

FEUERBORN, TORI DON (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/2-2/27/24 03/08/2024 MILEAGE 274 E 512000 381 000 000 TRAVEL IN DIST 16.56 

2/29/24 03/08/2024 REIMB FOR PARENT INVOLVEMENT SUPPLIES 274 E 720000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES PARENT INVOL 12.57 

Vendor Total 29.13 

FISHER, COURTNEY MCCUNE (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/18-2/21/24 03/08/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE ISBA DAY ON THE HILL-BOISE, ID 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 385.45 

Vendor Total 385.45 
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FLEETPRIDE PO Box 847118 DALLAS, TX 75284-7118 

115140309 03/15/2024 28543T ROD/BOLT WASHER 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 106.30 

Vendor Total 106.30 

FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC PO Box 71721 CHICAGO, IL 60694-1721 

2975818 03/29/2024 Sodium Carbonate, Anhydrous, Laboratory Grade, 500 g S0052 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 10.17 

2975818 03/29/2024 Magnesium Nitrate, Reagent, 500 g M0012 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 18.33 

2975818 03/29/2024 Marble Chips, 500 g M0032 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 6.32 

2975818 03/29/2024 Filter Paper for Gooch Crucible, Pkg. of 100 Sheets AP8918 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 52.48 

2975818 03/29/2024 Ring Support, with Rod Clamp, 3" AP1320 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 44.58 

2975818 03/29/2024 Ring Support, with Rod Clamp, 4" AP8232 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 36.00 

2975818 03/29/2024 Filter Paper, Creped, 33 cm AP6469 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 48.08 

2975818 03/29/2024 Copper(II) Nitrate, Lab Grade, 500 g C0415 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 35.25 

2975818 03/29/2024 Bottle, Narrow Mouth, 250mL Polypropylene AP8434 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 45.60 

2975818 03/29/2024 Beral Pipets, Graduated, Pkg. of 500 C0415 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 37.00 

2975818 03/29/2024 Bottle, Narrow Mouth, 120mL Polyethylene AP4380 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 21.72 

2975818 03/29/2024 Test Tube Brush, ¾" AP8200 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 77.13 
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FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC PO Box 71721 CHICAGO, IL 60694-1721 

2975987 03/29/2024 Stoppers, 1 lb, Size #3, Black, One-Hole AP2303 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 16.75 

2975987 03/29/2024 Aspirator, Water, Metal (Chapman Type) AP1136 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 51.46 

2975987 03/29/2024 Vials with Snap-on Cap, 25 mL, Pkg. of 12 AP4663 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 23.37 

2975987 03/29/2024 Shipping 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 89.98 

2975987 03/29/2024 Stopcock Grease, Silicone AP109 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 46.84 

2975987 03/29/2024 Knock Your Socks Off Apparatus Kit AP7311 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 31.55 

2975987 03/29/2024 Spectroscope, Advanced AP5716 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 375.53 

2975987 03/29/2024 Spectra of the Elements Poster AP8921 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 34.91 

2975987 03/29/2024 Compound Interest™ A Guide to Laboratory Glassware Poster 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 26.73 

2975987 03/29/2024 5 Steps to a 5—AP® Chemistry AP6966 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 21.63 

2975987 03/29/2024 Compound Interest™ The Chemistry of Firework Colors 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 25.65 

2975987 03/29/2024 Synthware® Condenser, Distillation, 24/40, 2000 mm, 330 mm 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 76.71 

2975987 03/29/2024 Stoppers, 1 lb, Size #00, Black, One-Hole AP2220 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 16.75 

2975987 03/29/2024 Stoppers, 1 lb, Size #0, Black, One-Hole AP2300 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 16.75 

2975987 03/29/2024 Stoppers, 1 lb, Size #1, Black, One-Hole AP2301 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 16.75 

2975987 03/29/2024 Stoppers, 1 lb, Size #2, Black, One-Hole AP2302 100 E 515000 410 210 035 SUPPLIES HHS CHEMISTRY 16.75 

Vendor Total 1,320.77 

FLOWERS, KELBY RAY (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
3/1/24 03/08/2024 REIMB TRIP 10063 FULL DAY 2/3/24 100 E 683000 382 510 000 NON REIMB TRAVEL 55.00 

Vendor Total 55.00 
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FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC PO Box 7410597 CHICAGO, IL 60674-0597 

336743 03/29/2024 Ravenous (DC Icons) by Allen, Rachael (#2490HA0) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.96 

336743 03/29/2024 Friday night lights : a town, a team, and a dream by Bissinger, 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 26.02 

336743 03/29/2024 Skin of the sea (Skin of the Sea, Book 1) by Bowen, Natasha 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 20.53 

336743 03/29/2024 Soul of the deep (Skin of the Sea, Book 2) by Bowen, Natasha 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 19.69 

336743 03/29/2024 Lore by Bracken, Alexandra (#1867JQ9) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 20.53 

336743 03/29/2024 Promise boys by Brooks, Nick (#2101VB4) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.96 

336743 03/29/2024 I have something to tell you for young adults : a memoir by 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.06 

336743 03/29/2024 The Selection boxed set [5-item set] by Cass, Kiera (#1532GF5) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 59.12 

336743 03/29/2024 Disappearing act : a true story by Castle, Jiordan (#2112YC6) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 19.54 

336743 03/29/2024 Don't look back : a memoir of war, survival, and my journey from 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.06 

336743 03/29/2024 The ballad of never after (Once Upon a Broken Heart, Book 2) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.96 

336743 03/29/2024 Passport by Glock, Sophia (#1737ZR2) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 23.04 

336743 03/29/2024 Friends with boys by Hicks, Faith Erin (#0729KW8) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 23.60 

336743 03/29/2024 What the river knows : a novel (Secrets of the Nile, Book 1) by 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.97 

336743 03/29/2024 This dark descent (This Dark Descent, Book 1) by Josephson, 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 19.86 

336743 03/29/2024 Fake dates and mooncakes by Lee, Sher (#2466ZB1) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.85 

336743 03/29/2024 The drowned woods by Lloyd-Jones, Emily (#1612AW4) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.06 

336743 03/29/2024 The champion (Contender, Book 3) by Matharu, Taran 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 20.80 

336743 03/29/2024 The outcast (Summoner, Book 4) by Matharu, Taran (#1312KT9) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 20.80 

336743 03/29/2024 Monstrous : a transracial adoption story by Myer, Sarah 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 24.37 

336743 03/29/2024 Ballad & dagger (Outlaw Saints, Book 1) by Older, Daniel Jose 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.85 

336743 03/29/2024 Last canto of the dead (Outlaw Saints, Book 2) by Older, Daniel 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.06 

336743 03/29/2024 Into the light by Oshiro, Mark (#2108QB2) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.06 

336743 03/29/2024 Eldest (Inheritance Cycle, Book 2) by Paolini, Christopher 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 23.04 

336743 03/29/2024 Murtagh : world of Eragon (Inheritance Cycle, Book 5) by Paolini, 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 32.99 

336743 03/29/2024 Bishop takes king by Poston, Ashley (#2445JC6) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 17.16 

336743 03/29/2024 Beastly bones (Jackaby, Book 2) by Ritter, William (#2562WB9) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 11.46 

336743 03/29/2024 The dire king (Jackaby, Book 4) by Ritter, William (#2562ZB0) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 11.46 
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FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC PO Box 7410597 CHICAGO, IL 60674-0597 

336743 03/29/2024 Ghostly echoes (Jackaby, Book 3) by Ritter, William (#2562YB3) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 11.46 

336743 03/29/2024 Jackaby (Jackaby, Book 1) by Ritter, William (#2562VB1) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 10.58 

336743 03/29/2024 Dreams lie beneath by Ross, Rebecca (#1789DS0) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 17.16 

336743 03/29/2024 The librarian of Auschwitz by Rubio, Salva (#2101GB5) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 21.67 

336743 03/29/2024 Nothing can possibly go wrong (Nothing Can Possibly Go 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 26.39 

336743 03/29/2024 The arc of a Scythe paperback triology [3-item set] by 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 37.00 

336743 03/29/2024 Courage to dream : tales of hope in the Holocaust by 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 23.04 

336743 03/29/2024 Gleanings : stories from Arc of a Scythe by Shusterman, Neal 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.96 

336743 03/29/2024 The basketball game : a graphic novel by Snider, Hart 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.93 

336743F 03/29/2024 Our cursed love by Abe, Julie (#2708HC2) Hardcover 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 19.87 

336743F 03/29/2024 There goes the neighborhood by Adia, Jade (#2610GA9) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.06 

336743F 03/29/2024 The beauty trials : a Belles novel (Belles (Freeform), Book 3) by 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.06 

336743F 03/29/2024 Kiss the girl (Meant to Be) by Cordova, Zoraida (#2412QDX) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 15.35 

336743F 03/29/2024 A curse for true love (Once Upon a Broken Heart, Book 3) by 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 19.87 

336743F 03/29/2024 Skink : no surrender by Hiaasen, Carl (#0557JV7) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 10.58 

336743F 03/29/2024 The Winter Soldier: cold front (Marvel Universe YA) by Lee, 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 17.16 

336743F 03/29/2024 All this twisted glory (This Woven Kingdom, Book 3) by Mafi, 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.96 

336743F 03/29/2024 Stalking Jack the Ripper ; Hunting Prince Dracula ; Escaping 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 73.09 

336743F 03/29/2024 The Davenports (Davenports, Book 1) by Marquis, Krystal 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 22.13 

336743F 03/29/2024 The challenger (Contender, Book 2) by Matharu, Taran 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 20.80 

336743F 03/29/2024 With a little luck by Meyer, Marissa (#2818BD7) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 19.86 

336743F 03/29/2024 The Blackthorn key : complete collection [6-item set] by Sands, 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 108.26 

336743F 03/29/2024 The changing man by Oyemakinde, Tomi (#2709DCX) 100 E 622000 430 210 000 HHS LIBRARY BOOKS 18.97 
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FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC PO Box 7410597 CHICAGO, IL 60674-0597 

353911 03/29/2024 The Baby-sitters club. 10,Kristy and the snobs (Baby-Sitters 100 E 622000 430 230 000 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 23.82 

353911 03/29/2024 City of the dead (City Spies, Book 4) by Ponti, James 100 E 622000 430 230 000 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 18.32 

353911 03/29/2024 City spies (City Spies, Book 1) by Ponti, James (#1235ZY4) 100 E 622000 430 230 000 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 18.31 

353911 03/29/2024 Dreaming in color (Orca Soundings) by Florence, Melanie 100 E 622000 430 230 000 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 17.79 

353911 03/29/2024 Forbidden city (City Spies, Book 3) by Ponti, James (#2634WA1) 100 E 622000 430 230 000 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 18.01 

353911 03/29/2024 From the Kane chronicles: Brooklyn House magician's manual : 100 E 622000 430 230 000 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 12.83 

353911 03/29/2024 Golden Gate (City Spies, Book 2) by Ponti, James (#1884MV3) 100 E 622000 430 230 000 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 34.34 

353911 03/29/2024 I survived the American Revolution, 1776 (I Survived, Book 8) by 100 E 622000 430 230 000 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 19.47 

353911 03/29/2024 I survived the Great Chicago Fire, 1871 (I Survived, Book 7) by 100 E 622000 430 230 000 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 10.58 

353911 03/29/2024 I survived the Nazi invasion, 1944 (I Survived, Book 3) by Ball, 100 E 622000 430 230 000 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 10.58 

353911 03/29/2024 Mighty Jack and the Goblin King (Mighty Jack, Book 2) by Hatke, 100 E 622000 430 230 000 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 14.10 

353911 03/29/2024 New Kid (Harper) Book Set [3-item set] by Craft, Jerry 100 E 622000 430 230 000 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 63.26 

353911 03/29/2024 The secret pocket by Janicki, Peggy (#2873NB9) 100 E 622000 430 230 000 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 21.04 

353911 03/29/2024 Wait till Helen comes : a ghost story graphic novel by Peterson, 100 E 622000 430 230 000 LIBRARY BOOKS HMS 23.04 
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FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC PO Box 7410597 CHICAGO, IL 60674-0597 

334992 03/29/2024 Anne Frank's diary : the graphic adaptation by Folman, Ari 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 23.48 

334992 03/29/2024 The bodyguard unit : Edith Garrud, women's suffrage, and jujitsu 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 17.81 

334992 03/29/2024 The boy from Clearwater. Book 1 by You, Peiyun (#2370ECX) 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.96 

334992 03/29/2024 Change the game : a graphic novel by Kaepernick, Colin 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 23.04 

334992 03/29/2024 Dragon hoops by Yang, Gene Luen (#1709NQ3) FollettBound 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 27.91 

334992 03/29/2024 Drawn to change the world : 16 youth climate activists, 16 artists 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 15.35 

334992 03/29/2024 The great Gatsby by Woodman-Maynard, K (#1719DB3) 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 14.10 

334992 03/29/2024 Hamlet (No Fear Shakespeare Graphic Novels (2020 Edition)) 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 12.31 

334992 03/29/2024 In the shadow of the fallen towers : the seconds, minutes, hours, 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.96 

334992 03/29/2024 Jackie Robinson (Athletes Who Made A Difference) by Hoena, 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 21.04 

334992 03/29/2024 Jesse Owens (Athletes Who Made A Difference) by Hoena, B. A 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 21.04 

334992 03/29/2024 Louis Pasteur and the power of observation (Graphic Science 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 10.99 

334992 03/29/2024 Macbeth (Shakespeare Classics Graphic Novels) by Hinds, 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 22.74 

334992 03/29/2024 Marie Curie : a life of discovery by Milani, Alice (#1576PV9) 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 14.99 

334992 03/29/2024 Mary Anning and the great fossil discoveries (Graphic Science 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 10.99 

334992 03/29/2024 The most excellent and lamentable tragedy of Romeo & Juliet 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 22.74 

334992 03/29/2024 The odyssey : a graphic novel by Hinds, Gareth (#0211SF8) 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 25.20 

334992 03/29/2024 Poe : stories and poems by Hinds, Gareth (#1078WF9) 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 21.93 

334992 03/29/2024 Redbone : the true story of a Native American rock band by 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.96 

334992 03/29/2024 Six days in Cincinnati : a graphic account of the riots that shook 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 11.43 

334992 03/29/2024 Soaring : a story of courage by Ram, Suneel (#2689UA6) 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 11.46 

334992 03/29/2024 Tasty : a history of yummy experiments (Yummy) by Elliot, 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 21.36 

334992 03/29/2024 To kill a mockingbird : a graphic novel by Fordham, Fred 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 22.75 

334992 03/29/2024 The unwanted : stories of the Syrian refugees by Brown, Don 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.01 

334992 03/29/2024 Victory. Stand! : raising my fist for justice by Smith, Tommie 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 17.13 
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FOLLETT CONTENT SOLUTIONS LLC PO Box 7410597 CHICAGO, IL 60674-0597 

334992F 03/29/2024 1984 : the graphic novel by Nesti, Fido (#1660LH6) Hardcover 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 23.47 

334992F 03/29/2024 Across the tracks : remembering Greenwood, Black Wall Street, 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 15.35 

334992F 03/29/2024 Ada Lovelace and the start of computers (Graphic Science 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 10.99 

334992F 03/29/2024 Ay, Mija! : my bilingual summer in Mexico by Suggs, Christine 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 17.16 

334992F 03/29/2024 Banned book club by Kim, Hyun Sook (#1370VW3) Paperback 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 14.46 

334992F 03/29/2024 Beowulf by Hinds, Gareth (#32332X0) FollettBound Glued 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 21.93 

334992F 03/29/2024 Big bangs and black holes : a graphic novel guide to the 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 23.47 

334992F 03/29/2024 Bomb, graphic novel : the race to build--and steal--the world's 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 23.47 

334992F 03/29/2024 Dancing at the pity party : a dead mom graphic memoir by 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 14.10 

334992F 03/29/2024 Fault lines in the constitution : the graphic novel : the framers, 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 27.08 

334992F 03/29/2024 Fever year : the killer flu of 1918 : a tragedy in three acts by 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.96 

334992F 03/29/2024 Good girls don't make history by Kiehner, Elizabeth (#1884RT3) 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 21.67 

334992F 03/29/2024 The Iliad by Hinds, Gareth (#1456RS3) Hardcover 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 26.18 

334992F 03/29/2024 Messenger : the legend of Muhammad Ali by Bernardin, Marc 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 24.37 

334992F 03/29/2024 Mexikid : a graphic memoir by Martin, Pedro (#2320UB0) 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 14.10 

334992F 03/29/2024 Occulted by Rose, Amy (#2303CB8) Paperback 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 14.46 

334992F 03/29/2024 Ray Bradbury's Fahrenheit 451 : the authorized adaptation 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.06 

334992F 03/29/2024 Rosa Parks & Claudette Colvin : civil rights heroes by Baptiste, 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 20.77 

334992F 03/29/2024 Speak, the graphic novel by Anderson, Laurie Halse (#1412EK6) 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 20.77 

334992F 03/29/2024 They called us enemy by Takei, George (#1535ZU5) Paperback 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 18.96 

334992F 03/29/2024 Unrig : how to fix our broken democracy (World Citizen Comics) 242 E 515000 430 250 000 NEW HORIZON - LIBRARY BOOKS 27.08 

Vendor Total 2,371.10 

FRED MEYER STORES, INC. 3501 SOLUTIONS CENTER CUSTOMER #200338 CHICAGO, IL 60677-3005 

414625 03/08/2024 Water, paper goods, fruit, cookies for FAFSA night 100 E 611000 410 122 008 SUPPLIES - COLLEGE AND CAREER 95.75 

414622 03/08/2024 Policy Council Supplies, Whipped Cream, Mandarin Oranges, 274 E 720000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES PARENT INVOL 47.13 

414633 03/08/2024 flour, yeast, pizza sauce, cheese, pepperoni, cooking spray, and 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 51.80 

414634 03/08/2024 Coffee, juice, muffins, fruit, granola bars 274 E 720000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES PARENT INVOL 59.97 

414694 03/15/2024 supplies (water, fruit, cookies, paper goods) for FAFSA Night 100 E 611000 410 122 008 SUPPLIES - COLLEGE AND CAREER 97.80 
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FRED MEYER STORES, INC. 3501 SOLUTIONS CENTER CUSTOMER #200338 CHICAGO, IL 60677-3005 

414649 03/15/2024 Supplies for Cooking labs - January 16 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 52.76 

414648 03/15/2024 Cooking labs - chocolate chips, eggs, milk, 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 129.25 

414647 03/15/2024 flour, yeast, pizza sauce, cheese, pepperoni, cooking spray, and 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 120.45 

414705 03/29/2024 supplies (water, fruit, cookies, paper goods) for FAFSA Night 100 E 611000 410 122 008 SUPPLIES - COLLEGE AND CAREER 87.49 

414697 03/29/2024 Cooking labs - biscuits, cinnamon, sugar 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 119.29 

414698 03/29/2024 cocoa powder, flour, eggs and cleaning supplies. 100 E 515000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS SECONDARY 41.83 

414706 03/29/2024 CTE - CHS- FCS - Supplies for food lab - Jan 16, 2024 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 53.18 

414702 03/29/2024 Policy Council Meeting Supplies - Veggies, mandarins, etc 274 E 621000 390 000 000 POLICY COUNCIL 40.43 

Vendor Total 997.13 

FTC PO Box 219638 KANSAS CITY, MO 64121-9638 

TSA_UI.03152024.D 03/15/2024 TSA_UI - UNITED INVESTORS 403B for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 100.00 

Vendor Total 100.00 

GALLUP, JENNIFER 749 JEFFERSON AVE POCATELLO, ID 83201 

12 03/08/2024 PSYCHOLOGIST SERVICE 2/26/24-3/3/24 100 E 616000 310 124 000 PURCHASED SERVICES 1,935.00 

13 03/15/2024 PSYCHOLOGIST SERVICES 3/5-3/10/24 100 E 616000 310 124 000 PURCHASED SERVICES 1,440.00 

11 03/15/2024 PSYCHOLOGIST SERVICES 2/20-2/25/24 100 E 616000 310 124 000 PURCHASED SERVICES 1,260.00 

14 03/29/2024 PSYCHOLOGIST SERV 3/12/24-3/17/24 100 E 616000 310 124 000 PURCHASED SERVICES 1,080.00 

15 03/29/2024 PSYCHOLOGIST SERV 3/18/24-3/23/24 100 E 616000 310 124 000 PURCHASED SERVICES 1,260.00 

Vendor Total 6,975.00 

GEM STATE PAPER & SUPPLY PO Box 469 TWIN FALLS, ID 83303-0469 

4099665 03/15/2024 Facial Tissues - 6 Cases 274 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 218.97 

4100772 03/29/2024 2 Cases Plastic Souffle Cups 20z Translucent 10/250 274 E 611000 317 000 000 HEALTH SERVICES 76.92 

Vendor Total 295.89 

GIBBS SMITH PUBLISHER PO Box 30015 DEPT 433 SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130 

111786 03/15/2024 Virtual Program Implementation Training + Q & A 1.5 PD8797 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 395.00 

111844 03/25/2024 978-1-4236-4820-8 The Idaho Adventure , 2nd edition (2018) 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 54,950.00 

111844 03/25/2024 978-1-4236-4822-2 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 0.00 

111844 03/25/2024 978-1-4236-4822-2 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 499.90 

111844 03/25/2024 Shipping 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 3,926.87 

52 of 134 4/11/2024 8:53:12 AM 



AP Register - Board Bills 
03/01/2024 - 03/31/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount 
GIBBS SMITH PUBLISHER PO Box 30015 DEPT 433 SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130 

116825 03/29/2024 Virtual Program Implementation Training + Q & A 1.5 HOURS 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 395.00 

Vendor Total 60,166.77 

GILLESPIE, MASON DANIELLE 455 N JOHNSON AVE POCATELLO, ID 83204-3021 

3/14/24 03/29/2024 CHILD CARE FOR POLICY COUNCIL 274 E 621000 390 000 000 POLICY COUNCIL 18.13 

Vendor Total 18.13 

GOPHER SPORTS PO Box 1450 NW5634 MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55485-5634 

IN353403 03/15/2024 Lifting Percentage Chart Item# 65-650 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 49.95 

IN353403 03/15/2024 SHIPPING 100 E 515000 410 210 022 SUPPLIES HHS PE 6.50 

Vendor Total 56.45 

GRACE LUTHERAN SCHOOL 1350 BALDY AVE POCATELLO, ID 83201 

1204 03/08/2024 REIMB FOR E3 SERVICES 261 E 621000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES - GENERAL 3,500.00 

Vendor Total 3,500.00 

GRAINGER PO Box 419267 DEPT 800864274 KANSAS CITY, MO 64141-6267 

9038527736 03/29/2024 9697M MENS BATHROOM/CENTRAL KITCHEN-EXHAUST 100 E 664000 471 530 000 BUILDING REPAIRS 1,379.54 

Vendor Total 1,379.54 

GRAYSON STOTTS 395 SHELLEY AVE SHELLEY, ID 83274 

18 03/15/2024 ASL INTERPRETING ON 3/8/24 100 E 616000 310 124 000 PURCHASED SERVICES 273.58 

Vendor Total 273.58 

GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES PO Box 660831 DALLAS, TX 75266-0831 

36109555 03/29/2024 MONTHLY USAGE FOR PRINTERS PRINT ROOM 610 E 655000 310 000 000 PROF/TECH SERVICES 4,499.44 

Vendor Total 4,499.44 

GROVE HOTEL PO Box 1458 BOISE, ID 83701 

1008144 03/08/2024 ISBA 2024 DAY ON THE HILL 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 199.00 

1008138 03/08/2024 ISBA 2024 DAY ON THE HILL 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 199.00 

1008223 03/08/2024 ISBA 2024 DAY ON THE HILL 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 199.00 

995013 03/08/2024 ISBA 2024 DAY ON THE HILL 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 368.00 

995014 03/08/2024 ISBA 2024 DAY ON THE HILL 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 60.00 

995019 03/08/2024 ISBA 2024 DAY ON THE HILL 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 184.00 

995020 03/08/2024 ISBA 2024 DAY ON THE HILL 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 15.00 

Vendor Total 1,224.00 
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HALL, AARON CHRISTOPHER (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/1-2/27/24 03/08/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 524000 381 108 000 TRAVEL IN DIST G/T 12.66 

Vendor Total 12.66 

HAMPTON INN AND SUITES BOISE 7499 W OVERLAND RD BOISE, ID 83709 

1710437142 03/29/2024 Checking in on March 6th, Out on March 8th for 2 nights 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 934.92 

Vendor Total 934.92 

HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS PO Box 748076 LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-8076 

1037508 03/15/2024 8840M WASHINGTON GROUNDS TOOLS 100 E 661000 418 530 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES SHOP 59.99HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS USA, INC. 
Vendor Total 59.99 

HARRINGTON & CO PO Box 25723 SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84125 

PO00797380-001 03/15/2024 8291M FMS ROOFING REPAIRS 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 94.63 

PO00797380-002 03/15/2024 8291M FMS ROOFING REPAIRS 100 E 664000 481 530 000 EQUIPMENT REPAIR 94.63 

PO00797380 03/15/2024 8289M WILCOX ROOFING SUPPLIES 420 E 664000 325 000 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 283.89 

Vendor Total 473.15 

HARRIS, ALAUNA (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/2-2/28/24 03/08/2024 MILEAGE 251 E 512000 415 000 000 SUPPLIES - HOMELESS 49.38 

Vendor Total 49.38 

HARRIS, BLAKELY (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
3/14/24 03/29/2024 CHILD CARE FOR POLICY COUNCIL 274 E 621000 390 000 000 POLICY COUNCIL 18.13 

Vendor Total 18.13 

HARRY, HEIDI CHRISTINA (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/5-2/28/24 03/15/2024 MILEAGE 251 E 512000 415 000 000 SUPPLIES - HOMELESS 44.76 

Vendor Total 44.76 

HARTFORD - SUPPLEMENTAL LIFE 401 MARKET ST LOCKBOX 3690 MAC Y1372-045 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19019 

LI.03052024.D 03/05/2024 LI - SUPPLEMENTAL LIFE for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 719.53 

LI.03052024.D.a 03/05/2024 LI - SUPPLEMENTAL LIFE for 03 05 24 MINI A Jenkins 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 8.85 

LI.03152024.D 03/15/2024 LI - SUPPLEMENTAL LIFE for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 2,382.18 

Vendor Total 3,110.56 

HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT LIFE 401 MARKET ST LOCKBOX 3690; MAC Y1372-045 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106 

L1.03052024.D 03/05/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 65.10 

L2.03052024.D 03/05/2024 L2 - LIFE: EMPLOYEE (MISC) - SPLIT for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 7.05 
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HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT LIFE 401 MARKET ST LOCKBOX 3690; MAC Y1372-045 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106 

L3.03052024.D 03/05/2024 L3 - DEPENDENT LIFE - SPLIT for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 287.98 

L4.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L4 - LIFE: $100,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 104.16 

L4.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L4 - LIFE: $100,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 290 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 17.36 

L4.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L4 - LIFE: $100,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 245 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 8.68 

L4.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L4 - LIFE: $100,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 274 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 34.72 

L1.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 1,494.52 

L1.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 257 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 424.00 

L1.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 290 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 169.26 

L1.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 258 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 21.70 

L1.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 245 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 34.72 

L1.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 274 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 121.52 

L1.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 251 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 94.70 

L1.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 250 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 39.06 

L1.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 271 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 2.17 

L1.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 261 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 17.36 

L1.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 273 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 4.34 

L1.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 610 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 2.71 

L2.03052024.B 03/05/2024 L2 - LIFE: EMPLOYEE (MISC) - SPLIT for 03 05 24 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 15.51 

L3.03052024.D.a 03/05/2024 L3 - DEPENDENT LIFE - SPLIT for 03 05 24 MINI A Jenkins 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 1.21 

L1.03052024.B.a 03/05/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 MINI A Jenkins 257 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 4.34 

L3.03052024.D.b 03/15/2024 L3 - DEPENDENT LIFE - SPLIT for 03 05 24 VOID & REPLACE 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE -1.21 

L1.03052024.B.b 03/15/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 VOID & REPLACE L 290 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING -4.34 

L3.03052024.D.c 03/15/2024 L3 - DEPENDENT LIFE - SPLIT for 03 05 24 REISSUE L CURIS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 1.21 

L1.03052024.B.c 03/15/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 05 24 REISSUE L CURIS 290 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 4.34 

L1.03152024.D 03/15/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 65.10 

L2.03152024.D 03/15/2024 L2 - LIFE: EMPLOYEE (MISC) - SPLIT for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 7.05 

L3.03152024.D 03/15/2024 L3 - DEPENDENT LIFE - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 291.61 

LC.03152024.D 03/15/2024 LC - LIFE: $50,000 for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 47.74 
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HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT LIFE 401 MARKET ST LOCKBOX 3690; MAC Y1372-045 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106 

LD.03152024.D 03/15/2024 LD - DEPENDENT LIFE for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 837.32 

LA.03152024.B 03/15/2024 LA - LIFE: $100,000 for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 755.16 

LA.03152024.B 03/15/2024 LA - LIFE: $100,000 for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 271 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 8.68 

LA.03152024.B 03/15/2024 LA - LIFE: $100,000 for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 243 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 17.36 

L4.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L4 - LIFE: $100,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 104.16 

L4.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L4 - LIFE: $100,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 290 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 17.36 

L4.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L4 - LIFE: $100,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 245 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 8.68 

L4.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L4 - LIFE: $100,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 274 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 34.72 

LC.03152024.B 03/15/2024 LC - LIFE: $50,000 for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 5,745.89 

LC.03152024.B 03/15/2024 LC - LIFE: $50,000 for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 243 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 0.65 

LC.03152024.B 03/15/2024 LC - LIFE: $50,000 for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 251 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 157.46 

LC.03152024.B 03/15/2024 LC - LIFE: $50,000 for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 271 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 16.14 

LC.03152024.B 03/15/2024 LC - LIFE: $50,000 for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 257 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 25.66 

LC.03152024.B 03/15/2024 LC - LIFE: $50,000 for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 261 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 4.34 

LC.03152024.B 03/15/2024 LC - LIFE: $50,000 for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 250 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 8.68 

LC.03152024.B 03/15/2024 LC - LIFE: $50,000 for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 274 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 8.68 

LE.03152024.B 03/15/2024 LE - LIFE: EMPLOYEE (MISC) for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 5.64 
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HARTFORD LIFE & ACCIDENT LIFE 401 MARKET ST LOCKBOX 3690; MAC Y1372-045 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19106 

L1.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 1,499.44 

L1.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 257 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 432.44 

L1.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 290 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 173.60 

L1.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 258 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 21.70 

L1.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 245 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 34.72 

L1.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 274 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 121.46 

L1.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 251 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 94.47 

L1.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 250 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 39.01 

L1.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 271 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 2.17 

L1.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 261 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 17.36 

L1.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 273 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 4.34 

L1.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L1 - LIFE: $50,000 - SPLIT for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 610 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 2.71 

L2.03152024.B 03/15/2024 L2 - LIFE: EMPLOYEE (MISC) - SPLIT for 03 15 24 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 15.51 

Vendor Total 13,599.18 

HAWKINS, KIMBERLY LYLE (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
3/12/24 03/15/2024 REIMB AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES 250 E 621000 410 845 209 SUPPLIES - GENERAL CCLC #12 187.02 

Vendor Total 187.02 

HEATHER CLARKE (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/19-2/20/24 03/08/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE ISBA DAY ON THE HILL-BOISE, ID 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 319.55 

Vendor Total 319.55 

HERFF JONES, INC. PO Box 99292 CHICAGO, IL 60693-9292 

1209879 03/29/2024 Diploma Covers 100 E 515000 321 122 000 SECONDARY GRAD./DIPLOMAS 2,309.50 

1209879 03/29/2024 Shipping 100 E 515000 321 122 000 SECONDARY GRAD./DIPLOMAS 305.89 

1194419 03/29/2024 CREDIT FOR RETURNED DIPLOMAS 100 E 515000 321 122 000 SECONDARY GRAD./DIPLOMAS -60.80 

Vendor Total 2,554.59 
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HEUTICK USA, INC/ NIENHUIS- 600 E LUCHESSA AVE GILROY, CA 95020 

SI246001864 03/29/2024 GRAMMAR SENSE GAME SET 1NIENHUIS MONTESSORI USA INC 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 144.46 

SI246001864 03/29/2024 CHECKER BOARD ACTIVITY SET 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 62.50 

SI246001864 03/29/2024 CHECKERBOARD 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 151.32 

SI246001864 03/29/2024 10 WEIGHTS IN WOODEN STORAGE BLOCK 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 62.40 

SI246001864 03/29/2024 SMALL WOODEN SCALE 100 E 512000 440 108 000 TEXTBOOKS ELEMENTARY 245.97 

Vendor Total 666.65 

HIGHLAND HIGH FOUNDATION 1800 BENCH RD HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL POCATELLO, ID 83201 

EF_HHS.03052024. 03/05/2024 EF_HHS - ED FOUNDATION - HHS for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 11.50 

EF_HHS.03152024. 03/15/2024 EF_HHS - ED FOUNDATION - HHS for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 187.17 

Vendor Total 198.67 

HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL 1800 BENCH RD POCATELLO, ID 83201 

ID20-81564 03/15/2024 Ewell Judging cards - Animal Science 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 540.00 

ID20-81564 03/15/2024 Deliver to PVTEC - Erin Hatch 243 E 519000 410 205 099 CHS SUPPLIES IOT 0.00 

Vendor Total 540.00 

HIRNING AUTOMOTIVE INC DBA HIRNING PO Box 4580 POCATELLO, ID 83205 

5076943 03/15/2024 28532T BELT TENSIONER/SERP BELT 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 80.49 

5077002 03/15/2024 28544T GENERATOR 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 281.06 

Vendor Total 361.55 

HOBBY LOBBY STORES INC PO Box 960070 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73196-0070 

130091654 03/15/2024 Jewelry for flex classes. 100 E 512000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS 6TH GRADE 103.68 

Vendor Total 103.68 

HOGG, GARY 1015 N 7300 E HUNTSVILLE, UT 84317 

642 03/08/2024 WRITING WORKSHOP AT CHUBBUCK 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 700.00 

Vendor Total 700.00 

HOLIDAY INN BOISE AIRPORT 2970 W ELDER BOISE, ID 83705 

31881 03/15/2024 18338SS SUPPLIES POT AND PAN 100 E 531000 385 122 000 NON-REIMB ACTIVITY MILEAGE 1,548.00 

Vendor Total 1,548.00 

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES BOISE 3050 S SHOSHONE ST BOISE, ID 83705 

13353 03/15/2024 HOTEL ROOM FOR HHS GIRLS STATE 100 E 531000 385 122 000 NON-REIMB ACTIVITY MILEAGE 1,547.00 

Vendor Total 1,547.00 
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HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES 200 VIA VENITIO POCATELLO, ID 83201 

9001 03/08/2024 Holiday Inn Conference Room - Pebble Creek Rm 274 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 675.00 

Vendor Total 675.00 

HOLIDAY MOTOR COACH, LLC PO Box 50400 IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401 

24884 03/08/2024 TRIP 11270 PHS TO ROCKY MOUNTAIN HS 2/28/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 5,200.00 

24885 03/08/2024 TRIP 11269 PHS TO ROCKY MOUNTAIN HS 2/29/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 3,900.00 

24886 03/08/2024 TRIP 11084 CHS TO SUN VALLEY PRESORT 3/1/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 2,600.00 

24894 03/15/2024 TRIP 10535 HHS TO HILLCREST HS 3/11/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 1,000.00 

24893 03/15/2024 TRIP 11194 HHS TO JEROME HS 3/8/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 3,900.00 

24889 03/15/2024 TRIP 11296 HOBBY LOBBY TO MIDDLETON HS 3/7/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 3,900.00 

24999 03/15/2024 TRIP 11303 PHS-HALLIWELL PARK TO MINICO HS 3/4/23 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES -1,000.00 

24888 03/15/2024 TRIP 11303 PHS-HALLIWELL TO MINICO HS 3/4/23 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 1,000.00 

24998 03/15/2024 TRIP 11227 PHS TO THUNDER RIDGE HS 3/4/23 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES -1,000.00 

24887 03/15/2024 TRIP 11227 PHS TO THUNDER RIDGE HS 3/4/23 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 1,000.00 

24891 03/29/2024 TRIP 11025 HHS TO TWIN FALLS HS 3/7/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 1,300.00 

25171 03/29/2024 TRIP 11025 HHS TO TWIN FALLS HS 3/7/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES -1,300.00 

24892 03/29/2024 TRIP 11148 HHS TO MIDDLETON HS 3/8/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 2,900.00 

25172 03/29/2024 TRIP 11148 HHS TO MIDDLETON HIGH SCHOOL 3/8/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES -2,900.00 

24890 03/29/2024 TRIP 11157 HHS TO TWIN FALLS HS 3/7/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 1,300.00 

25173 03/29/2024 TRIP 11157 HHS TO TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL 3/11/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES -1,300.00 

24895 03/29/2024 TRIP 11175 HHS TO ST. GEORGE, UT 3/14/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 5,200.00 

24896 03/29/2024 TRIP 11214 PHS TO CANYON RIDGE HS 3/15/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 2,600.00 

24897 03/29/2024 11027 HHS TO MOUNTAIN VIEW HS 3/15/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 2,850.00 

24898 03/29/2024 TRIP 11064 CHS TO JEROME HS 3/16/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 1,300.00 

24899 03/29/2024 TRIP 10862 HHS TO ANAHEIM, CA 3/18/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 13,250.00 

24900 03/29/2024 TRIP 10984 PHS TO FORD IDAHO CENTER-NAMPA 3/21/24 100 R 419300 300 000 000 TRANSPORTATION FEES 3,900.00 

Vendor Total 49,600.00 

HOME DEPOT 783 PO Box 9001043 DEPT 32-2504013412 LOUISVILLE, KY 40290-1043 

9022829 03/08/2024 9006M SHOP SUPPLIES 100 E 664000 471 530 000 BUILDING REPAIRS 106.88 
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HOME DEPOT 783 PO Box 9001043 DEPT 32-2504013412 LOUISVILLE, KY 40290-1043 

7013981 03/08/2024 9107M ED CENTER AUDIO CABLES IN BOARDROOM 420 E 664000 540 000 000 REMODELING - ADA 143.65 

Vendor Total 250.53 

HOSKINS, AMBER JEAN (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
3/5/24 03/08/2024 REIMB FOR AFTERSCHOOL SUPPLIES 273 E 621000 410 846 000 SUPPLIES - CCLC #14 147.60 

3/12/24 03/15/2024 REIMB AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES 250 E 621000 410 845 209 SUPPLIES - GENERAL CCLC #12 47.93 

Vendor Total 195.53 

HOWELL, DOUGLAS MARTIN (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/19-2/20/24 03/08/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE ISBA DAY ON THE HILL -BOISE, ID 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 915.94 

Vendor Total 915.94 

HUDSON, KUHLENA M (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/13-2/16/24 03/29/2024 MILEAGE 274 E 512000 381 000 000 TRAVEL IN DIST 73.80 

Vendor Total 73.80 

IDAHO CENTRAL CREDIT UNION 4400 CENTRAL WAY CHUBBUCK, ID 83202 

3/12/24 03/12/2024 CASH FOR HEALTHY HEART CHALLENGE 100 E 621000 317 118 000 FITNESS & WELLNESS 15,600.00 

Vendor Total 15,600.00 

IDAHO CHILD SUPPORT RECEIPTING PO Box 70008 BOISE, ID 83707-0108 

CS_ID.03052024.D 03/05/2024 CS_ID - CHILD SUPPORT: IDAHO for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 615.31 

CS_ID.03152024.D 03/15/2024 CS_ID - CHILD SUPPORT: IDAHO for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 3,097.53 

Vendor Total 3,712.84 

IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION 620 N 6TH ST BOISE, ID 83702 

DUES_PEA. 03/05/2024 DUES_PEA - P.E.A. DUES for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 21.73 

DUES_PEA. 03/15/2024 DUES_PEA - P.E.A. DUES for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 17,877.31 

Vendor Total 17,899.04 

IDAHO POWER COMPANY PO Box 5381 PROCESSING CENTER CAROL STREAM, IL 60197-5381 

1367-2/28/24 03/08/2024 UTILITIES POWER CHS WAY FB FIELD 100 E 661000 331 205 000 ELECTRICITY CHS 50.87 

9182-2/28/24 03/08/2024 UTILITIES POWER CHS READER BOARD 100 E 661000 331 205 000 ELECTRICITY CHS 84.36 

1164-2/27/24 03/08/2024 UTILITIES POWER CHS DR HDR 100 E 661000 331 205 000 ELECTRICITY CHS 11,798.32 

0151-2/27/24 03/08/2024 UTILITIES POWER PHS PRIM PKG 100 E 661000 331 215 000 ELECTRICITY PHS 11,518.90 
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IDAHO POWER COMPANY PO Box 5381 PROCESSING CENTER CAROL STREAM, IL 60197-5381 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER HMS 100 E 661000 331 230 000 ELECTRICITY HMS 5,107.32 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER ELLIS 100 E 661000 331 423 000 ELECTRICITY ELL 1,738.03 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER GREENACRES 100 E 661000 331 431 000 ELECTRICITY GRE 1,493.65 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER THYEE 100 E 661000 331 463 000 ELECTRICITY TYH 2,348.39 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER JEFFERSON 100 E 661000 331 439 000 ELECTRICITY JEF 1,947.13 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER PHS 100 E 661000 331 215 000 ELECTRICITY PHS 160.60 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER SCHOOL SHOP 100 E 661000 331 530 000 ELECTRICITY SHP 1,133.33 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER HHS 100 E 661000 331 210 000 ELECTRICITY HHS 794.99 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER EDAHOW 100 E 661000 331 419 000 ELECTRICITY EDA 1,039.38 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER WASHINGTON 100 E 661000 331 467 000 ELECTRICITY WAS 1,197.83 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER FMS 100 E 661000 331 225 000 ELECTRICITY FMS 4,648.31 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER GATE CITY 100 E 661000 331 427 000 ELECTRICITY GAT 2,063.43 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER ARCHES 100 E 661000 331 155 000 ELECTRICITY ARCHES 274.82 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER IMS 100 E 661000 331 235 000 ELECTRICITY IMS 4,935.96 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER ED CENTER 100 E 661000 331 100 000 ELECTRICITY ED CENTER 5,099.13 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER LINCOLN 100 E 661000 331 447 000 ELECTRICITY LIN 2,707.31 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER TEC SERV CENTER 100 E 661000 331 520 000 ELECTRICITY - TECH CENTER 553.56 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER SYRINGA 100 E 661000 331 455 000 ELECTRICITY SYR 1,969.93 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER PV TECH 100 E 661000 331 255 000 ELECTRICITY PVT 2,316.24 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER WILCOX 100 E 661000 331 475 000 ELECTRICITY WIL 2,848.75 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER CHUBBUCK 100 E 661000 331 415 000 ELECTRICITY CHU 2,685.19 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER INDIAN HILLS 100 E 661000 331 435 000 ELECTRICITY IND 2,603.71 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER CHS CONC STAND 100 E 661000 331 205 000 ELECTRICITY CHS 53.08 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER LEWIS & CLARK 100 E 661000 331 443 000 ELECTRICITY LEW 2,187.02 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER AMS 100 E 661000 331 220 000 ELECTRICITY AMS 4,876.70 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER NEW HORIZONS 100 E 661000 331 250 000 ELECTRICITY NEW HORIZONS 2,181.11 

3/12/2024 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER TENDOY 100 E 661000 331 459 000 ELECTRICITY TEN 1,052.78 

7960-3/2/24 03/15/2024 UTILITIES POWER HHS 100 E 661000 331 210 000 ELECTRICITY HHS 6,131.84 

61 of 134 4/11/2024 8:53:12 AM 



AP Register - Board Bills 
03/01/2024 - 03/31/2024 POCATELLO-CHUBBUCK SCHOOL DISTRICT 25 

Invoice Number Check Date Description Account Account Description Amount 
IDAHO POWER COMPANY PO Box 5381 PROCESSING CENTER CAROL STREAM, IL 60197-5381 

0151-3/20/24 03/29/2024 UTILITIES POWER PHS PRIM PKG 100 E 661000 331 215 000 ELECTRICITY PHS 10,676.10 

9845-3/20/24 03/29/2024 UTILITIES POWER CHUBBUCK IRR 100 E 661000 331 415 000 ELECTRICITY CHU 27.64 

1424-3/16/24 03/29/2024 UTILITIES POWER BUS GARAGE 100 E 681000 331 510 000 UTILITIES - TRANSPORTATION 408.19 

1164-3/16/24 03/29/2024 UTILITIES POWER CHS 100 E 661000 331 205 000 ELECTRICITY CHS 10,748.68 

Vendor Total 111,462.58 

IDAHO STATE TAX COMMISSION 1111 N 8TH AVE POCATELLO, ID 83201-5789 

LEVY_ID.03052024. 03/05/2024 LEVY_ID - IDAHO STATE TAX LEVY for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 130.00 

LEVY_ID.03152024. 03/15/2024 LEVY_ID - IDAHO STATE TAX LEVY for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 394.00 

Vendor Total 524.00 

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY PO Box 8119 CRAFT SHOP POCATELLO, ID 83209 

11617 03/29/2024 Clay for Pottery 100 E 515000 410 230 003 SUPPLIES HMS ART 312.00 

11620 03/29/2024 Art Supplies/Clay for Stone Soup Fundraiser 100 E 641000 410 225 000 SUPPLIES FMS SCH ADM 100.00 

Vendor Total 412.00 

INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY PO Box 5600 BISMARCK, ND 58506-5600 

3/21/24 03/08/2024 UTILITIES GAS CHS 100 E 661000 332 205 000 GAS HEAT CHS 3,762.56 
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INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY PO Box 5600 BISMARCK, ND 58506-5600 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS FMS 100 E 661000 332 225 000 GAS HEAT FMS 1,754.14 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS ARCHES 100 E 661000 332 155 000 GAS HEAT ARCHES 165.64 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS PV TECH 100 E 661000 332 255 000 GAS HEAT PVT 1,043.60 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS WASHINGTON 100 E 661000 332 467 000 GAS HEAT WAS 1,120.08 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS HHS 100 E 661000 332 210 000 GAS HEAT HHS 2,539.03 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS SYRINGA 100 E 661000 332 455 000 GAS HEAT SYR 425.17 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS AMS 100 E 661000 332 220 000 GAS HEAT AMS 1,108.91 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS TENDOY 100 E 661000 332 459 000 GAS HEAT TEN 423.22 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS JEFFERSON 100 E 661000 332 439 000 GAS HEAT JEF 344.11 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS WILCOX 100 E 661000 332 475 000 GAS HEAT WIL 602.33 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS SHOP 100 E 661000 332 530 000 GAS HEAT SHP 977.18 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS TECH SERV CENTER 100 E 661000 332 520 000 GAS UTILITIES-TECH CENTER 382.03 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS IMS 100 E 661000 332 235 000 GAS HEAT IMS 1,764.51 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS LINCOLN 100 E 661000 332 447 000 GAS HEAT LIN 296.39 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS HMS 100 E 661000 332 230 000 GAS HEAT HMS 1,517.82 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS GATE CITY 100 E 661000 332 427 000 GAS HEAT GAT 316.65 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS NEW HORIZONS 100 E 661000 332 250 000 GAS NEW HORIZONS 531.09 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS GREENACRES 100 E 661000 332 431 000 GAS HEAT GRE 1,111.59 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS INDIAN HILLS 100 E 661000 332 435 000 GAS HEAT IND 500.35 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS EDAHOW 100 E 661000 332 419 000 GAS HEAT EDA 550.70 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS PHS 100 E 661000 332 215 000 GAS HEAT PHS 5,116.10 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS ED CENTER 100 E 661000 332 100 000 GAS HEAT ED CENTER 1,288.75 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS TYHEE 100 E 661000 332 463 000 GAS HEAT TYHEE 748.54 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS ELLIS 100 E 661000 332 423 000 GAS HEAT ELL 375.50 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS LEWIS & CLARK 100 E 661000 332 443 000 GAS HEAD LEW 1,276.97 

3/27/2024 03/29/2024 UTILITIES GAS CHUBBUCK 100 E 661000 332 415 000 GAS HEAT CHU 654.64 

Vendor Total 30,697.60 
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INTERMOUNTAIN LOCK AND SECURITY PO Box 65158 SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84165-0158 

3984689 03/15/2024 8628M GREENACRES LEVERS 242 E 667000 410 431 309 SUPPLIES - GREENACRES 2,055.17 

3984684 03/15/2024 8629M INDIAN HILLS LEVERS/STORE DOOR 242 E 667000 410 435 309 SUPPLIES - INDIAN HILLS 1,736.57 

4001387 03/29/2024 9436M FMS REKEY BUILDING 242 E 667000 410 225 309 SUPPLIES - FMS 451.85 

4001802 03/29/2024 9436M FMS REKEY BUILDING 242 E 667000 410 225 309 SUPPLIES - FMS 256.20 

4002105 03/29/2024 9436M FMS REKEY BUILDING 242 E 667000 410 225 309 SUPPLIES - FMS 512.40 

3991499 03/29/2024 9433M IMS ELEVATOR KEY 420 E 664000 325 000 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 116.37 

Vendor Total 5,128.56 

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE FRESNO, CA 93888 

LEVY_FED. 03/15/2024 LEVY_FED - FEDERAL TAX LEVY for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 150.00 

Vendor Total 150.00 

IRICK, CONNIE ANNE (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/29-3/3/24 03/15/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE 2/29-3/3/24 271 E 512000 396 108 000 TEACHER QUALITY PROF DEV 752.76 

Vendor Total 752.76 

J.W. PEPPER & SONS, INC. PO Box 786212 PHILADELPHIA, PA 19178-6212 

366252128 03/29/2024 SKU #10045165 OREAD FAREWELL FORREST, D 490 E 515000 410 210 031 MUSIC 38.35 

366187681 03/29/2024 SKU #10027691 BASQUE LULLABY FORREST, D SATB 490 E 515000 410 210 031 MUSIC 110.25 

366312423 03/29/2024 SKU #10941806 Goodnight Moon Eric Whitacre SATB 490 E 515000 410 210 031 MUSIC 139.50 

Vendor Total 288.10 

JACKSON GROUP PETERBILT PO Box 2208 IBS DECATUR, AL 35609-2208 

38838PC 03/29/2024 28569T - AAA BATTERY 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 62.92 

38723PC 03/29/2024 28569T - MD786 BRAKE PADS 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 398.84 

Vendor Total 461.76 

JENSEN, HAYES, SHROPSHIRE, 125 N GARFIELD AVE C/O J H S ARCHITECTS POCATELLO, ID 83204 

2306-6 03/15/2024 PV TECH PROJECT FEE CONSTRUCTION & OBSERVATION 420 E 663000 520 000 000 SITE IMPROVEMENT EXPENSES 20,475.00 

Vendor Total 20,475.00 

JIM FACER (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/19-2/20/24 03/08/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE ISBA DAY ON THE HILL-BOISE, ID 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 29.15 

Vendor Total 29.15 

JOHNSON BROTHERS PO Box 1836 IDAHO FALLS, ID 83403 

808688 03/15/2024 8921M ED CENTER MAHOGANY/GRAPHITE/5X12 420 E 664000 540 122 000 REMODELING 1,147.60 
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JOHNSON BROTHERS PO Box 1836 IDAHO FALLS, ID 83403 

809161 03/29/2024 9634M ED CENTER LAMINATE FOR NEW PODIUM 420 E 664000 540 122 000 REMODELING 151.98 

Vendor Total 1,299.58 

JOHNSON, LAUREN ELIZABETH (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/1-2/29/24 03/08/2024 MILEAGE 257 E 616000 381 000 000 TRAVEL IN DIST 30.00 

Vendor Total 30.00 

JONES, EMILY MARIE DALTON (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/1-2/29/24 03/08/2024 MILEAGE 100 E 512000 382 107 406 L.E.P. OUT-DISTRICT TRAV 123.96 

Vendor Total 123.96 

JONES, MONIQUE S 845 BARTON RD 154 POCATELLO, ID 83204 

3/5/24 03/08/2024 REIMB FOR DOLLAR STORE AFTERSCHOOL SUPPLIES 273 E 621000 410 846 000 SUPPLIES - CCLC #14 7.50 

3/12/24 03/15/2024 REIMB AFTER SCHOOL SUPPLIES 250 E 621000 410 845 209 SUPPLIES - GENERAL CCLC #12 34.49 

Vendor Total 41.99 

JORGENSEN, LISA B (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
3/6-3/8/24 03/29/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT YOUTH 251 E 621000 396 000 000 INSERVICE TRAINING - PROF/DEV 417.49 

Vendor Total 417.49 

JOSTENS, INC. 21336 NETWORK PL CHICAGO, IL 60673-1213 

5274-9849 03/15/2024 NEW HORIZON MCKV CAPS & GOWNS 251 E 512000 415 000 000 SUPPLIES - HOMELESS 40.18 

5274-9850 03/29/2024 5 UNITS MCKV 251 E 512000 415 000 000 SUPPLIES - HOMELESS 227.90 

Vendor Total 268.08 

JUDY, DEANNA RAE (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/19-2/20/24 03/08/2024 TRAVEL EXPENSE ISBA DAY ON THE HILL-BOISE, ID 100 E 621000 396 108 000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 313.55 

Vendor Total 313.55 

KENWORTH SALES COMPANY, INC. PO Box 27088 DEPT #001 SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84127-0088 

002P19056 03/15/2024 28533T COOLER REPAIR PARTS/SUPPLIES 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 883.04 

002P19291 03/15/2024 28549T COOLER 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 1,189.21 

002P19266 03/15/2024 28549T STUD PLAIN/CLAMP V BAND 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 90.35 

002P19152 03/15/2024 28549T KIT TURBO/CORE 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 3,783.33 

Vendor Total 5,945.93 

KEYBANK OF IDAHO 105 N ARTHUR EMPLOYERS ID# 82-6000591 POCATELLO, ID 83204 

FIT.03052024.D 03/05/2024 FIT - FEDERAL INCOME TAX for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 23,794.69 
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KEYBANK OF IDAHO 105 N ARTHUR EMPLOYERS ID# 82-6000591 POCATELLO, ID 83204 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 11,175.51 

OASDI.03052024.D 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 47,785.25 

FITADD.03052024.D 03/05/2024 FITADD - ADDITIONAL FEDERAL INCOME TAX for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 4,943.00 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 273 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 333.93 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 29,582.87 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 257 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 5,170.40 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 290 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 5,281.84 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 281 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 32.24 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 258 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 257.79 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 245 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 978.62 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 274 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 3,158.46 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 250 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 820.34 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 251 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 1,611.50 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 490 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 20.05 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 271 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 48.46 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 261 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 327.04 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 242 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 61.69 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 610 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 67.04 

OASDI.03052024.B 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 255 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 32.98 
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KEYBANK OF IDAHO 105 N ARTHUR EMPLOYERS ID# 82-6000591 POCATELLO, ID 83204 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 273 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 78.09 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 6,918.48 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 257 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 1,209.24 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 290 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 1,235.27 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 281 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 7.53 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 258 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 60.30 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 245 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 228.88 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 274 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 738.70 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 250 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 191.85 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 251 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 376.85 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 490 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 4.68 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 271 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 11.33 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 261 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 76.49 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 242 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 14.43 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 610 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 15.68 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 255 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 7.71 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 MINI A 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 10.29 

OASDI.03052024.D. 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 MINI A Jenkins 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 44.00 

OASDI.03052024.B. 03/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 MINI A Jenkins 257 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 44.00 

MEDICARE. 03/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 MINI A 257 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 10.29 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 VOID & 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE -10.63 

OASDI.03052024.D. 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 VOID & REPLACE 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE -45.46 

OASDI.03052024.B. 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 VOID & REPLACE 290 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING -45.46 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 VOID & 290 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING -10.63 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 10.63 

OASDI.03052024.D. 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 REISSUE L CURIS 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 45.46 

OASDI.03052024.B. 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 05 24 REISSUE L CURIS 290 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 45.46 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 05 24 290 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 10.63 
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KEYBANK OF IDAHO 105 N ARTHUR EMPLOYERS ID# 82-6000591 POCATELLO, ID 83204 

FIT.03152024.D 03/15/2024 FIT - FEDERAL INCOME TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 297,577.23 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 71,129.98 

OASDI.03152024.D 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 304,141.21 

FITADD.03152024.D 03/15/2024 FITADD - ADDITIONAL FEDERAL INCOME TAX for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 23,841.50 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 273 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 427.27 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 276,327.28 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 257 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 6,358.37 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 290 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 5,259.70 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 243 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 663.52 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 281 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 75.35 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 258 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 260.27 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 251 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 6,961.08 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 245 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 978.90 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 274 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 3,919.47 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 271 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 768.09 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 250 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 1,496.59 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 490 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 28.71 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 261 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 454.40 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 242 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 53.32 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 246 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 13.21 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 610 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 67.04 

OASDI.03152024.B 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 255 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 28.64 
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KEYBANK OF IDAHO 105 N ARTHUR EMPLOYERS ID# 82-6000591 POCATELLO, ID 83204 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 273 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 99.94 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 64,625.08 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 257 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 1,487.09 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 290 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 1,230.07 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 243 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 155.18 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 281 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 17.60 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 258 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 60.88 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 251 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 1,627.95 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 245 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 228.95 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 274 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 916.66 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 271 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 179.63 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 250 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 350.02 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 490 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 6.71 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 261 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 106.28 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 242 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 12.47 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 246 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 3.09 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 610 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 15.68 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 255 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 6.70 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 Mini D 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 21.03 

OASDI.03152024.D. 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 Mini D Pilgrim 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 89.90 

OASDI.03152024.B. 03/15/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 Mini D Pilgrim 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 89.90 

MEDICARE. 03/15/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 Mini D 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 21.03 

MEDICARE. 04/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 VOID & 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE -10.88 

OASDI.03152024.D. 04/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 VOID & REPLACE 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE -46.50 

OASDI.03152024.B. 04/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 VOID & REPLACE 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING -46.50 

MEDICARE. 04/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 VOID & 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING -10.88 

MEDICARE. 04/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 VOIN & 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 10.88 

OASDI.03152024.D. 04/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 VOIN & REPLACE 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 46.50 
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KEYBANK OF IDAHO 105 N ARTHUR EMPLOYERS ID# 82-6000591 POCATELLO, ID 83204 

OASDI.03152024.B. 04/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 VOIN & REPLACE 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 46.50 

MEDICARE. 04/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 VOIN & 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 10.88 

MEDICARE. 04/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 02 20 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 9.79 

OASDI.03272024.D 04/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 02 20 24 VOID/REPL J 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 41.85 

OASDI.03272024.B 04/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 02 20 24 VOID/REPL J 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 41.85 

MEDICARE. 04/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 02 20 24 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 9.79 

MEDICARE. 04/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE -9.79 

OASDI.03152024.D. 04/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 VOID/REPL J 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE -41.85 

OASDI.03152024.B. 04/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 VOID/REPL J 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING -41.85 

MEDICARE. 04/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING -9.79 

MEDICARE. 04/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 9.79 

OASDI.03152024.D. 04/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 VOID/REPL 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 41.85 

OASDI.03152024.B. 04/05/2024 OASDI - FEDERAL OASDI TAX for 03 15 24 VOID/REPL 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 41.85 

MEDICARE. 04/05/2024 MEDICARE - FEDERAL MEDICARE TAX for 03 15 24 100 L 218000 000 000 000 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING 9.79 

Vendor Total 1,219,054.04 

KEYBANK OF IDAHO 105 N ARTHUR STATE WITHHOLDING TAXES POCATELLO, ID 83204 

SITID.03052024.D 03/05/2024 SITID - IDAHO INCOME TAX for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 9,346.00 

SITIDADD. 03/05/2024 SITIDADD - ADDITIONAL IDAHO INCOME TAX for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 4,171.50 

SITID.03152024.D 03/15/2024 SITID - IDAHO INCOME TAX for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 133,991.00 

SITIDADD. 03/15/2024 SITIDADD - ADDITIONAL IDAHO INCOME TAX for 03 15 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 18,008.50 

SITID.03152024.D.a 03/15/2024 SITID - IDAHO INCOME TAX for 03 15 24 Mini D Pilgrim 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 17.00 

Vendor Total 165,534.00 

KEYLINE AUTOMOTIVE WAREHOUSE INC. 263 WALL ST TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

47-00194976 03/08/2024 28386T AIR FILTERS 100 E 655000 325 540 000 REPAIRS & MAINT CONTRACTED 46.9447-00194996 

47-00195026 03/08/2024 8770M SHOP TRUCK 93 MANNING BOARDS/HARDWARE 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 520.38 

47-00195068 03/08/2024 9531M SHOP SUPPLIES FUEL LINE 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 21.17 

47-00195078 03/08/2024 9534M SHOP TRUCK 18 FUEL FILTER HOUSING 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 138.07 

47-00195123 03/08/2024 9269M SCHOOL SHOP TRUCK 3 WELDER ENGINE OIL 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 25.70 

03/08/2024 28512T ENGINE OIL FILTER/FUEL FILTER SHOP TRUCK 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 20.33 

NPW/AUTO
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KEYLINE AUTOMOTIVE WAREHOUSE INC. 263 WALL ST TWIN FALLS, ID 83301 

47-00195103 03/08/2024 28512T SHOP TRUCK CLAMP KIT 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 25.30NPW/AUTO VALUE 
47-00195079 03/08/2024 28512T SHOP TRUCK BRAKE FLUID 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 54.63 

47-00195091 03/08/2024 9190M SHOP TRAILER E-17 TRAILER SEAL/TAPER 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 42.38 

47-00195108 03/08/2024 9190M SHOP TRAILER E-17 TRAILER SEAL/TAPER 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 85.71 

47-0195113 03/08/2024 8773M SHOP TRUCK 53 FLOOR LINER FRONT & 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 368.18 

47-00195142 03/08/2024 9272M SHOP WELDER AIR FILTER/MAGNETIC TOOL 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 22.25 

47-00195235 03/08/2024 28520T STA-BIL STABILIZER 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 17.57 

47-00195167 03/08/2024 28520T DURACELL 3V LITHIUM BATTERY 2450 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 4.27 

47-00195318 03/08/2024 28527T WIPERS 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 330.46 

47-00195169 03/08/2024 28527T CLAMP KIT RETURN 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% -9.66 

47-00195172 03/08/2024 9378M TRUCK #93 FLOOR LINER 100 E 664000 428 530 000 REPAIR PARTS & SUPPLIES 120.40 

47-00195296 03/08/2024 9195M SHOP TRAILER E41 BEARINGS 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 187.53 

47-00195236 03/08/2024 9195M SHOP TRAILER E41 TAPER BEARING 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 98.40 

47-00195377 03/08/2024 9540M SHOP SUPPLIES GLOVES 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 32.31 

47-00195411 03/08/2024 9543M SHOP SUPPLIES WINDOW WASHER FLUID 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 60.86 

47-00195214 03/08/2024 9454M LOWER SHOP E-87 AIR FILTERS 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 67.30 

47-00195480 03/15/2024 28534T BELT TENSIONER 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 73.89 

47-00195437 03/15/2024 28534T ELECTRONIC FLASHER-UNIVERSAL 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 10.95 

Vendor Total 2,365.32 

KRISTI PERMANN PO Box 2850 POCATELLO, ID 83206 

2/8-2/23/24 03/15/2024 CNA Clinical Supervision 243 E 519000 319 205 099 CHS CONT SRVCS IOT 693.00 

2552400113 03/29/2024 Remaining balance for clinical Supervision - 2nd trimester 243 E 519000 319 205 099 CHS CONT SRVCS IOT 409.50 

2552400113 03/29/2024 Thank you 243 E 519000 319 205 099 CHS CONT SRVCS IOT 0.00 

Vendor Total 1,102.50 

KUHLMAN, JONNIE DEANELL (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
1/29-2/22/24 03/29/2024 MILEAGE 274 E 512000 381 000 000 TRAVEL IN DIST 49.62 

Vendor Total 49.62 
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LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS PO Box 840250 LOS ANGELES, CA 90084-0250 

271879022824 03/15/2024 Splash! Reading Games - Complete Set 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 57.99 

271879022824 03/15/2024 Privacy Partitions - Set of 10 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 49.99 

271879022824 03/15/2024 Mini Magic Boards - Set of 10 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 58.99 

271879022824 03/15/2024 All Four Seasons Floor Puzzles 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.99 

271879022824 03/15/2024 Construction Site Floor Puzzle 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 16.99 

271879022824 03/15/2024 Shipping 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 30.14 

260843022324 03/15/2024 Flex-Space Premium Wobble Chair - 16" - Blue 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 299.97 

260843022324 03/15/2024 Shipping 251 E 512000 410 000 000 SUPPLIES 45.00 

306615031124 03/29/2024 Magnetic Write & Wipe Mini Boards - Set of 10 100 E 512000 410 435 000 SUPPLIES IND 85.08 

Vendor Total 661.14 

LAMONICA'S RESTAURANT EQUIPMENT 6211 S 380 W MURRAY, UT 84107 

393588 03/08/2024 5996M CHS REPAIR BOOSTER HEATER 100 E 664000 471 530 000 BUILDING REPAIRS 81.70 

Vendor Total 81.70 

LANG, VERONICA 640 1/2 S 4TH AVE POCATELLO, ID 83201 

INV00001 03/08/2024 ADJUDICATION SESSION IMEA RATES 2/28/24 FMS 100 E 515000 319 122 031 MUSIC CLINIC JUDGES 225.00 

Vendor Total 225.00 

LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC PO Box 734922 CHICAGO, IL 60673-4922 

9311320110 03/08/2024 9541M SHOP SUPPLIES CUTTING DISCS 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 57.24 

9311335487 03/15/2024 28536T GLOVES 100 E 681000 428 510 850 REPAIRS PARTS & SUPPLIES - 85% 521.76 

9311347576 03/15/2024 9694M SHOP SUPPLIES CRYOBOOST HEX SHANK BIT 100 E 665000 410 530 000 SUPPLIES GROUNDS 225.00 

Vendor Total 804.00 

LEGAL SHIELD PO Box 660903 DALLAS, TX 75266-9488 

LEGLSHLD. 03/05/2024 LEGLSHLD - LEGAL SHIELD for 03 05 24 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 134.53 

LEGLSHLD. 03/15/2024 LEGLSHLD - LEGAL SHIELD for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 1,166.08 

Vendor Total 1,300.61 

LEGO EDUCATION NORTH AMERICA 13569 COLLECTIONS CENTER CHICAGO, IL 60693 

1190596814 03/08/2024 ITEM # 2000481 Personal Learning Kit Essential 251 E 720000 383 000 000 PARENT ACTIVITIES 4,660.50 

Vendor Total 4,660.50 
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LEMOS, TIFFANY (Employee Payment -Address is exempt from reporting on public documents) 
2/2-2/29/24 03/08/2024 MILEAGE 251 E 512000 381 000 000 TRAVEL IN DIST ELEM 38.40 

Vendor Total 38.40 

LINCOLN LIFE PO Box 7864 GROUPNET PROCESSING FORT WAYNE, IN 46801-7864 

TSA_LINC. 03/15/2024 TSA_LINC - LINCOLN LIFE 403B for 03 15 24 CLASS/PROF 100 L 217000 000 000 000 SALARIES PAYABLE 140.00 

Vendor Total 140.00 

LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT INC. PO Box 120812 DEPT 0812 DALLAS, TX 75312-0812 

41306318 03/15/2024 MIL951786001 XMT350 CC/CV 208-575 V Migrun 243 E 519000 550 205 079 EQUIPMENT 11,143.88 
